Last Name
GRAYSON
DEMICK
JEROME
KUN
HOULE
SAUER
GENTILE
DAINS
BIERCE
SUHREN
RILEY
MEINDL
DAHL
SUHREN
CLYBURN
BOOTH

RINGGENBERG

PRESNELL

SILBERMAN

HOLROYD

MCMULLEN

HOGAN
POLLARD
NOREJKO
FELDMAN
KOPF
LOVELAND
RILEY
MATHENY
RAINES
TWEED
COLLA
SPAIN
CARREIRO

RAUSCHENBACH

GALL
FLY
STALTE

First Name
DEAN
SCOTT

GORDON
SONJA
KEVIN
DAVID

CHRISTOPHER
ALLISON
STEPHANIE
ERIC
MICHAEL
JOSHUA
STEPHANIE
ARTHUR
DION
JUSTIN

MYRRIAH

FLORENCE
JOSEPH

CHRISTOPHER
SUE
BRIAN
AMY
JOHN

JONATHAN
ALBERT
CRAIG

MICHAEL
MARK

SHARLENE
JOEL

VERNON

KATHERINE

LESLIE
RICHARD
JASON
JONATHAN
ERIK

Job Class Code

5601
5607
5637
5589
5608
6531
5258
5289
5648
5632
6502
7505
5328
5556
5553
7505
5283
5304
7507
6509
5505
7505
6529
6513
5021
5268
7505
6515
5298
5519
5590
5544
5529
5031
6531
7503
5609
6531

Job Class Code Desc
SUPERVISOR, TRAFFIC SIGN
UTILITY LOCATOR
SANITATION DRIVER Il
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT I Public Works
FIELD TESTING SPECIALIST Water Resources
BATTALION CHIEF 2912 Fire
MANAGER, NATURE CENTER OPERATI Parks and Rec
MANAGER, FOCUS AREA Parks and Rec

Division
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
SANITATION
SANITATION
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
RECREATION

Department
Transportation
Water Resources
Public Works

SUPERVISOR, RECORDS Police POLICE ADMINISTRATION
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I, LEAD Public Works STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
POLICE SERGEANT Police CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
MANAGER, REDEVELOPMENT Planning PLAN AND DEVELOPEMENT ADMIN
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I Public Works STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
INVENTORY SPECIALIST ED, CD & USCC CONCESSIONS
POLICE SERGEANT Police PATROL
SUPERVISOR, LABORATORY Water Resources WATER PRODUCTION
DIVISION MANAGER, CUSTOMER SER  Water Resources CUSTOMER SERVICES

POLICE CAPTAIN Police POLICE ADMINISTRATION
LIEUTENANT Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
SUPERVISOR, ANIMAL SERVICES Dev Services Dept  DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
POLICE SERGEANT Police PATROL
SENIOR DEP FIRE MAR 1950 Fire FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE
FIRE CAPTAIN Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICER IT IT ADMINISTRATION
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT Parks and Rec PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
POLICE SERGEANT Police >0OLICE COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
SAFETY TRAINING OFFICER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES

DIVISION MANAGER, DEVELOPMENT Dev Services Dept
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIV Public Works
SUPERVISOR, TRAFFIC SIGNAL Transportation
METER TECHNICIAN Water Resources
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPR LEAD Water Resources
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR WATER RES Water Resources
BATTALION CHIEF 2912 Fire
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER Police
SUPERVISOR, UTILITY SYSTEM MAP  Water Resources
BATTALION CHIEF 2912 Fire

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
SANITATION
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
CUSTOMER SERVICES
WATER
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
>OLICE COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES

Annual Pay
49313.16
42233.88
41516.8
47488.48
44740.8

80821
75560.02
82000
56305.6
41516.8
56325.62
63968.32
93410.03
47455.72
38292.8
62408.06
64105.6
77001.6
92114.49
64831.52
54412.8
67206.88
71476.6
73307.26
140820.6
82375.3
67206.88
75095.28
98322.33
44351.32
63950.64
47455.72
39169.52
105000
80773.16
57015.4
60881.6
78849.94

2,400.00



SALYER
PARDO
MERTEN
MCCLANAHAN
FLANDERS
CECIL
BENNIE
HARRISON
HILL
HITCH
BARNWELL
CAMPBELL
CUMBOW
WATTS
GRAHAM
ALLEN
ROHRBAUGH
MILLS
WHEELER
BRYSON
WILLOUGHBY
BIDDIX
COLE
WILLIAMSON
REED
FENDER
DAVIS
KIMBROUGH
HARE
JACKSON
REID
ALTMAN
LONG
CRUDUP
WALKER
RHINEHART
HURLEY
SILVERS

SHEILA
VIRGINIA
STACY
MICHAEL
EVAN
JAMES
PAUL
RAINE
JOSHUA
MICHELE
SCOTT
NOEL
RONALD
CHRISTEN
ANNE
JAMES
STUART
BRENDA
MICHAEL
RONALD
JOANNE
CHASE
MICHAEL
LINETTE
TONY
DONALD
LANDON
WILLIAM
SCOTT
JAMES
NIKKI
LANDON
JAKE
PATRICK
ANDREW
STEVEN
RICKY
BRYON

5586
5619
5292
7506
7505
7505
6517
5610
7505
5016
5116
5631
6513
5115
5275
7504
5532
5034
5605
6504
5508
5556
5254
5516
5264
5604
6513
6517
6509
6504
5018
5606
6504
6534
5607
6504
5275
5244

PERMIT FACILITATOR, SENIOR

Dev Services Dept = DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT

WATER PLANT OPERATOR Il Water Resources WATER PRODUCTION
PRINCIPAL PLANNER Planning HISTORIC RESOURCES
POLICE LIEUTENANT Police PATROL

POLICE SERGEANT Police CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
POLICE SERGEANT Police CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER 1950 Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
VICTIM SERVICES COORDINATOR Police CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
POLICE SERGEANT Police PATROL
DIRECTOR, COMMUNITY/PUBLIC ENG City Managers Office COMMUNITY AFFAIRS
MANAGER, TECHNOLOGY SERVICES IT IT GIS APPL SERVICES
BUS SERVICES SPEC Il Water Resources METER SERVICES
FIRE CAPTAIN Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
MANAGER, GIS IT IT GIS APPL SERVICES
SUPERVISOR, PLAN REVIEW Dev Services Dept = DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
POLICE DETECTIVE Police CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
COORDINATOR, EMERGENCY ADDRESS Dev Services Dept  DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
DIRECTOR, EQUITY & INCLUS. City Managers Office CITY MANAGER
URBAN PLANNER | Dev Services Dept = DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
FIRE ENGINEER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
ASSISTANT ANIMAL CURATOR Parks and Rec SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR II Public Works STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
GIS COORDINATOR Public Works STORM WATER DRAINAGE
BILLING SPECIALIST Water Resources CUSTOMER SERVICES
UTILITIES SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR  Water Resources WATER
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR IIl, LEAD Public Works STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
FIRE CAPTAIN Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER 1950 Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
LIEUTENANT Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
FIRE ENGINEER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES

DIRECTOR, ECONOMIC DEV, COMMUN

UTILITY LOCATOR, SENIOR

FIRE ENGINEER

DIVISION CHIEF 1950
UTILITY LOCATOR

FIRE ENGINEER
SUPERVISOR, PLAN REVIEW
MANAGER, FIRE LOGISTICS

ED, CD & USCC CIVIC CENTER ADMINISTRATION
Water Resources MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS

Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
Fire FIRE SUPPORT SERVICES
Water Resources MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
Dev Services Dept  DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
Fire FIRE SUPPORT SERVICES

52151.32
47964.8
85711.65
78681.13
60886.02
63968.32
54952.04
58424.08
67206.88
114871.32
95175.46
42334.76
75139.74
77135.09
69231.83
58405.88
67185.56
114871.32
60051.94
60620.56
51188.8
43207.58
64026.9
44153.46
65790.74
45989.32
78849.94
60656.7
69816.24
60620.56
129226.88
41516.8
57699.46
91387.4
43036.5
59142.2
72528.59
64552.39

2,400.00

2,400.00



VALLIERE
MARCH
BUCKNER
KNIGHTON
WIDEMON
HOLMES
EDMONDS
BURGESS
EDMONDS
HANNAH
ADELL
BAILEY
STROUPE
SCHOLTZ
HOLT
MUNDY
OLSON
AARDEMA
WILLIAMS

HENSLEY-SHAW

CARVER
MCCAIN
LAEL
GOSSETT
BROWN
AUSTIN
SANDERS
CORN
YATES
TRANTHAM
BALL
MCLAUGHLIN
MCCRACKEN
SILBERMAN
BALL
ROACH
HYATT
WATSON

SHANE
ADAM
RACHELL
JEREMY
REGINALD
WILLIAM
JEREMY
WANDA
TRACY
DAVID
JOSHUA
DAVID
FRANK
MARK
ROBERT
JAMES
WILLIAM
SEAN
JARED
CANDY
SUSANNAH
JONATHAN
THOMAS
STEVEN
ANTHONY
CHAD
THOMAS
KYLE
BRANDON
DANA
CARLA
ALISA
WILLIAM
HANNAH
ALBERT
ADAM
JEREMY
CHARLES

6536
5570
5542
6534
5619
6509
6513
5007
7503
5606
6509
6504
5296
5545
5544
7504
7505
7506
6519
5291
5298
7503
6509
5618
5635
5627
5555
6504
5627
6528
6504
5623
5637
5500
7504
7504
5627
5330

DIVISION CHIEF 2912

SUPERVISOR, PARKING ENFORCEMEN

FINANCIAL SPECIALIST
DIVISION CHIEF 1950
WATER PLANT OPERATOR Il
LIEUTENANT
FIRE CAPTAIN
DEPUTY INFORMATION OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
UTILITY LOCATOR, SENIOR
LIEUTENANT
FIRE ENGINEER
MANAGER, OPERATIONS
FORENSIC SERVICES TECHNICIAN
METER TECHNICIAN
POLICE DETECTIVE
POLICE SERGEANT
POLICE LIEUTENANT
FIRE ENGINEER 1950

MANAGER, RECREATION PROGRAM
DIVISION MANAGER, DEVELOPMENT

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
LIEUTENANT
WATER PLANT OPERATOR Il
SUPERVISOR, TAP CREW
SUPERVISOR, CREW
LABORER
FIRE ENGINEER
SUPERVISOR, CREW
FIRE CAPTAIN 1950
FIRE ENGINEER
BUSINESS SERVICES SPRCII
SANITATION DRIVER I
ACCREDITATION MANAGER
POLICE DETECTIVE
POLICE DETECTIVE
SUPERVISOR, CREW

MANAGER, PROJECT DEVELOPMENT

Fire
Transportation
Public Works
Fire
Water Resources
Fire
Fire
IT
Police
Water Resources
Fire
Fire
Public Works
Police
Water Resources
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Parks and Rec
Dev Services Dept
Police
Fire
Water Resources
Water Resources
Public Works
Public Works
Fire
Parks and Rec
Fire
Fire
Public Works
Public Works
Police
Police
Police
Public Works
Public Works

EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
PARKING SERVICES
FLEET
FIRE SUPPORT SERVICES
WATER PRODUCTION
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
IT TECHNICAL SERVICES
PATROL
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
METER SERVICES
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
PATROL
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
RECREATION
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
PATROL
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
WATER PRODUCTION
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
UTILITY STREET CUT
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
PARKS MAINTENANCE
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
UTILITY STREET CUT
SANITATION
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS

89158.44
47964.8
43474.6

82792.47
47964.8
66452.1

75139.74

107689.06

58440.72

48387.56
66452.1

60620.56
70553.6

58364.54

42038.36
61362.6

60886.02

84730.97

60620.56
68555.1

98322.33

54267.98

73350.94

48439.82
60881.6
51188.8

35165.78

62135.84
51188.8

73307.26

60620.56

47488.48
41516.8

60475.22

58405.88

59866.04
51188.8

71871.54



MALLERNEE
YELTON
MORRISON
MILLER
LYONS
WILLIAMS
RATHBONE
ROGERS
MCDOWELL
BRANK
CRUDUP
RATHBURN
MORTIER
ROBERTSON
STROUP
MACKEY
HAMMOND
HOFFMAN
WHITE
ALLEN
COWARD
ROBERTS
FORTENBERRY
BUCKNER
FOX
MILLER
ZEIGLER
SMITH
ARRINGTON
ANDREWS
EDWARDS
MCDOWELL
WELLS
MAZZA
FORTNER
GAULT
AUSTIN
SALTERS

JOSHUA
WILLIAM
LEE
CoLT
JEFFREY
JANICE
BOYD
TERRY
TONY
DENNIS
TAMEKA
DARRELL
TRAVIS
JOHN
FORREST
SHANE
JOEY
KRISTINA
ANDREW
MCKINLEY
EVAN
BOBBY
TIMOTHY
BRANDON
JEREMY
RONALD
JOHN
ANICE
RANDY
TIA
RUSSELL
BERNARD
RODNEY
JENNIFER
JAMIE
LARRY
BOBBY
TRAVIS

5324
5014
5273
5582
6515
5531
5295
5261
5019
5627
5246
5604
5612
6515
6504
6536
6504
5580
5627
5627
7506
5527
6509
5305
6504
6513
7505
5581
5544
5260
5641
5627
5625
5585
5551
5639
5263
6504

SUPERVISOR, BUSINESS SERVICES Transportation PARKING GARAGE

DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF Police POLICE ADMINISTRATION
PROJECT MANAGER I Public Works STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
COORDINATOR, RECREATION PROGRA  Parks and Rec RECREATION
SAFETY TRAINING OFFICER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW SPECIALIST = Dev Services Dept
MANAGER, FACILITY MAINTENANCE  Capital Projects

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
FACILITY MAINTENANCE

SUPERVISOR, FLEET SHOP Public Works FLEET
DIRECTOR, FINANCE (CFO) Finance FINANCE ADMINISTRATION
SUPERVISOR, CREW Public Works STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
MANAGER, RECREATION FACILITY Parks and Rec RECREATION
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR lII, LEAD Public Works STREETS AND SIDEWALKS

SUPERVISOR SENIOR, WATER MAINT  Water Resources MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS

SAFETY TRAINING OFFICER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
FIRE ENGINEER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
DIVISION CHIEF 2912 Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
FIRE ENGINEER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
RECORDS CLERK Police POLICE ADMINISTRATION

SUPERVISOR, CREW Parks and Rec PARKS MAINTENANCE
SUPERVISOR, CREW Public Works STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
POLICE LIEUTENANT Police PATROL
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR IlI Public Works STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
LIEUTENANT Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
DIVISION MANAGER, METER SERVIC = Water Resources METER SERVICES
FIRE ENGINEER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
FIRE CAPTAIN Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
POLICE SERGEANT Police CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
SUPERVISOR, RECREATION FACILIT Parks and Rec RECREATION
METER TECHNICIAN Water Resources METER SERVICES
SUPERVISOR, ACCOUNTING Finance ACCOUNTING
PLANT MAINT. MECHANINC LEAD Water Resources WATER PRODUCTION
SUPERVISOR, CREW Public Works UTILITY STREET CUT
PARKS MAINT. WORKER Parks and Rec PARKS MAINTENANCE
SANITATION DRIVER | Public Works SANITATION

HUMAN RESOURCES DATA SPECIALIS Human Resources HUMAN RESOURCES ADMIN

CONSTRUCTION WORKER Il Public Works STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
SUPERVISOR, LABOR CREWS Public Works STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
FIRE ENGINEER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES

54412.8
128125
66336.28
47964.8
82890.86
50222.38
75589.1
62705.73
138375
51188.8
56903.64
51188.8
64105.6
71476.86
60620.56
89158.44
60620.56
51188.8
51188.8
51188.8
78681.13
58265.74
66452.1
77001.6
60620.56
68072.94
62408.06
47964.8
43685.2
77522.81
57790.72
54306.2
35048
42889.6
51188.8
44740.8
57636.8
62135.84



CLAMPETT
BRIDGES
RADFORD
DANIELS
SHERRILL
SHEPPARD
JARVIS
WELLS
BLEVINS
ROGERS
SHELTON
STEPP
TAYLOR
EDWARDS
MUSE
HARALSON
TODD
BAKER
COGGINS
MALTBY
ROLAND
RICE
HURDT
BALLANCE
STANFIELD
PUTNAM
GENTRY
SAMS
HITESMAN
MCDOWELL
BURDINE
WYATT
CROOKS
BROCK
WYNN
REIMERS
HENSLEY
BARNWELL

MONTE
CHAD
KELLY

CHRISTOPHER
PAUL
BARRY
ROBERT
CHARLES
JENNIFER

WESLEY
TOBY

JACQUELYN
TIMOTHY
KENNETH
JEFFRY
TRAVIS
BRYAN
ROBERT
MICHAEL
BRETT
CLAY
JUSTIN
ADAM
MATTHEW
BRIAN
KENNETH
DICKEY
CHARLES
JAMES
LATANYA
TIMOTHY
WILLIAM
JONATHAN
RICHARD
JONAS
DOUGLAS
SAMUEL
REBECCA

5274
7503
7505
5263
5576
6504
5526
7505
5605
6534
5527
7507
5529
6504
7503
7503
5339
6502
5011
7505
6509
5635
6504
6504
6502
5025
5539
7506
6504
5581
5306
6513
5569
5619
5527
5103
5286
5296

SUPERVISOR, CONSTRUCTION
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
POLICE SERGEANT
SUPERVISOR, LABOR CREWS
RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER
FIRE ENGINEER
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR |
POLICE SERGEANT
URBAN PLANNER |
DIVISION CHIEF 1950
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR 11l
POLICE CAPTAIN
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPR LEAD
FIRE ENGINEER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
COORD, WATER SAFETY & TRAIN
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
ASSISTANT FIRE CHIEF
POLICE SERGEANT
LIEUTENANT
SUPERVISOR, TAP CREW
FIRE ENGINEER
FIRE ENGINEER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
DIRECTOR, TRANSPORTATION
FACILITY ATTENDANT
POLICE LIEUTENANT
FIRE ENGINEER

SUPERVISOR, RECREATION FACILIT

Dev Services Dept

Police
Police
Public Works

Parks and Rec

Fire

Dev Services Dept

Police

Dev Services Dept

Fire

Dev Services Dept

Police

Water Resources

Fire
Police
Police

Water Resources

Fire
Fire
Police
Fire

Water Resources

Fire
Fire
Fire

Transportation
Parks and Rec

Police
Fire

Parks and Rec

DIVISION MANAGER, WATER MAINTE Water Resources

FIRE CAPTAIN

PARKING ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

WATER PLANT OPERATOR IlI
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR 11l
NETWORKING SPECIALIST
SUPERVISOR, WATERSHED
MANAGER, OPERATIONS

Fire

Transportation
Water Resources
Capital Projects

IT

Water Resources

Public Works

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
RECREATION
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
FIRE SUPPORT SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
PATROL
CUSTOMER SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
PATROL
PATROL
WATER
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
TRANS-ENG ADMINISTRATION
RECREATION
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
RECREATION
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
PARKING SERVICES
WATER PRODUCTION
CP ADMINISTRATION
IT SUPPORT SERVICES
WATER PRODUCTION
SANITATION

70332.75
58440.72
63968.32
57636.8
44740.8
65281.84
42005.08
65567.58
59362.42
84862.28
58265.74
89867.8
53262.04
62135.84
58440.72
58440.72
66696.76
57733.78
101673.93
67206.88
64831.52
60881.6
60620.56
59142.2
61707.62
142811.04
33264.66
86849.25
60620.56
48167.34
77001.6
78943.8
35194.38
53145.56
58265.74
72614.1
66855.36
70553.6



CAGLE
HART
DODD
GILLESPIE
CROWE
ROGERS
CAGLE
REDMON
MASSEY
ANIGAN - BRYSC
ALLEN
JONES
SILVER
WILSON
SORRELLS
JOHNSTON
MITCHINER
FREEMAN
CALLOWAY
COWAN
TRINKS
MORGAN
WILLIAMS
SHACKELFORD
GUNTER
BROWN
WORLEY
DILLINGHAM
REVIS
WHITE
RILEY
BURNETTE
DUNCAN
BROOKS
TESNER
HILDEBRAN
WEAVER
LOVELAND

TRAVIS
WILLIAM
RONNIE
DAREN
TRACY
NATHAN
JAMIE
CHARLES
ROGER
TAMMY
TREVIS
TRAVIS
JORDAN
RICHARD
JOSEPH
JESSICA
LAUREN
JAMES
TIMOTHY
CARROLL
CHARLES
SHANNON
BRYANT
GARRY
ROGER
JONATHAN
RICKY
ROBERT
MICHAEL
JOHN
ABIGAIL
STEPHEN
JAMES
JEREMY
AMY
CHAD
THOMAS
DIANA

5578
5284
7503
6513
7505
6531
5241
5521
5527
7506
6526
7503
6519
6531
7506
5246
5206
6526
6519
6521
5619
5531
5558
6502
5616
7506
6535
5630
5615
5252
5256
6513
6515
6526
5334
5559
7504
7506

PURCHASING TECHNICIAN
SUPERVISOR, WATER PLANT
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
FIRE CAPTAIN
POLICE SERGEANT
BATTALION CHIEF 2912
MANAGER, CUSTOMER SERVICE BILL
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER |
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR 111
POLICE LIEUTENANT
DEPUTY FIRE MARSHAL 1950
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
FIRE ENGINEER 1950
BATTALION CHIEF 2912
POLICE LIEUTENANT
MANAGER, RECREATION FACILITY
COORDINATOR, COMMUNITY DEVELOF
DEPUTY FIRE MARSHAL 1950
FIRE ENGINEER 1950
ASST FIRE MARSHAL 1950
WATER PLANT OPERATOR IlI
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW SPECIALIST
SANITATION WORKER |
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER Il
POLICE LIEUTENANT
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER 2080
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Il
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER I
COORDINATOR, SURVEY
MANAGER, FINANCIAL BUSINESS
FIRE CAPTAIN
SAFETY TRAINING OFFICER
DEPUTY FIRE MARSHAL 1950
COORDINATOR, GRANT
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIV
POLICE DETECTIVE
POLICE LIEUTENANT

Water Resources
Water Resources
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Water Resources
Dev Services Dept
Water Resources
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Parks and Rec
ED, CD & USCC
Fire
Fire
Fire
Water Resources
Dev Services Dept
Public Works
Fire
Water Resources
Police
Fire
Public Works
Water Resources
Capital Projects
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Transportation
Water Resources
Police
Police

WATER
WATER PRODUCTION
PATROL
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
CUSTOMER SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
WATER ENGINEERING
PATROL
FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE

>OLICE COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
RECREATION
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE
WATER PRODUCTION
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
SANITATION
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
PATROL
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
METER SERVICES
CP ADMINISTRATION
FIRE SUPPORT SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE
TRANSIT ADMINISTRATION
CUSTOMER SERVICES
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
PATROL

47985.6
64105.6
57015.4
73307.26
67206.88
76926.98
61500
44452.2
60671.78
78681.13
78990.86
67206.88
59141.94
76926.98
86849.25
54412.8
52732.96
77064.26
62136.1
70058.56
47964.8
58258.72
36244
57733.78
50778.26
80648.16
57734.04
44772
44328.44
74607
69997.9
73307.26
75095.28
73350.94
47964.8
41424.24
58405.88
80648.16



GODFREY
LETTERMAN
HOFFMAN
GRIFFIN
ROBINSON
CHAPMAN
cox
WHITTINGTON
SOESBEE
WYNN
SMITH
FARLOW
CALLOWAY
DEHART
GUNTER
MCMAHAN
RHODES
FOUNTAIN
BRYSON
PATE
CRISP
EDWARDS
FOWLER
LAMBERT
HEAD
FOURNIER
FULMER
KEITH
HENDREN
PEARSON
BOONE
BOWDEN
GIBSON
PATTON
SHULER
WALLACE
CAUGHORN
BURCHAM

JEREMY
MARK
ADAM
BRIEN
JESSE

JULIAN

DOUGLAS
KEITH
MICHAEL
BENITA
RICHARD
MICHAEL
BENJAMIN
PAUL
DANIEL
MICHAEL
RANDALL
KAREN
MATTHEW
TERRY
RUSSELL
CHRISTINA
ANN
FRANK
ADAM
ANDREW
JACK

ROBERT
BARRY
PAIGE
JAMES

SHATEISHA
JACK
GREGGORY
GREGORY
TIMOTHY
CARL
ROBERT

5640
5273
6531
7506
6513
5296
5619
5567
5625
5536
5583
5646
5639
6504
5627
5627
5613
5623
6504
5622
7506
5216
7506
6509
6504
7503
5588
6513
5011
5529
5525
5246
5527
7503
5024
5555
6526
5611

PLANT MAINT. MECHANINC
PROJECT MANAGER I
BATTALION CHIEF 2912

POLICE LIEUTENANT
FIRE CAPTAIN
MANAGER, OPERATIONS
WATER PLANT OPERATOR Il
PARK WARDEN
PARKS MAINT. WORKER
COORDINATOR, EVENT SERVICES
SECURITY GUARD
SAFETY OFFICER
CONSTRUCTION WORKER II
FIRE ENGINEER
SUPERVISOR, CREW
SUPERVISOR, CREW
SUPERVISOR, METER SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES SPRC Il
FIRE ENGINEER
WATERSHED TECHNICIAN
POLICE LIEUTENANT
COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
POLICE LIEUTENANT
LIEUTENANT
FIRE ENGINEER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
TRADESWORKER, SENIOR
FIRE CAPTAIN
ASSISTANT FIRE CHIEF
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPR LEAD
COMPLIANCE OFFICER
MANAGER, RECREATION FACILITY
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR 111
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
DIRECTOR, PUBLIC WORKS
LABORER
DEPUTY FIRE MARSHAL 1950

Water Resources
Water Resources
Fire
Police
Fire
Public Works
Water Resources
Parks and Rec
Parks and Rec
ED, CD & USCC
Transportation
Finance
Water Resources
Fire
Public Works
Public Works
Water Resources
Water Resources
Fire
Water Resources
Police

City Managers Office

Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Capital Projects
Fire
Fire
Water Resources
Public Works
Parks and Rec

Dev Services Dept

Police
Public Works
Public Works

Fire

WATER INFORMATION SYSTEMS TECH Water Resources

WATER PRODUCTION
WATER ENGINEERING
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
>OLICE COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
WATER PRODUCTION
PARKS MAINTENANCE
PARKS MAINTENANCE
EVENT PERSONNEL
PARKING GARAGE
RISK MANAGEMENT
WATER ENGINEERING
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
METER SERVICES
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
WATER PRODUCTION
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
COMMUNITY AFFAIRS
PATROL
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
PATROL
FACILITY MAINTENANCE
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
FIRE SUPPORT SERVICES
CUSTOMER SERVICES
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
RECREATION
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC WORKS ADMINITRATION
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE
WATER PRODUCTION

44772.78
68448.25
76926.98
78681.13
68072.94
70553.6
47964.8
45384.04
36130.12
55308.76
36116.6
47989.5
48162.92
63689.6
51840.36
51188.8
60881.6
47538.4
62135.84
47455.72
76762.08
57252.4
80648.16
64831.52
54919.28
62400
51978.42
78943.8
107603.54
47455.72
58756.36
54790.15
59948.72
58440.72
136324.9
37065.34
63250.2
51188.8

4,800.00



MORGAN
PROFFITT
LUNSFORD
STOVER
COGGINS
MORGAN
LIPE
VAN ROEKEL
BARNWELL
BURNETTE
LAMB
COOK
BUDZINSKI
MORGAN
CUTSHALL
WILLIS
HUDSON
MALONEY
HAIR
BYERS
GRIFFIN
MORGAN
HARRIS
LONG
KEITT
LAPOLE
FREY
SULLIVAN
COX
MITCHELL
BROOKS
EDWARDS
HART
BASS
CARD
HUNTER
CHANDLER
HIGHSMITH

WILLIAM
GARY
JEFFREY
JAMES
TRACY
BRANDON
KEISHA
AMANDA
TOM
SCOTT
MICHAEL
BRENNA
CHRISTOPHER
JONATHAN
MATTHEW
BRANDON
LAQUITA
CHRISTIAN
JEFFERY
CHRISTOPHER
HAYNE
LORA
LARRY
JEFFERY
DAVID
JAMES
STEVEN
MICHAEL
CHARMANE
ROBERT
JEFFREY
MICHAEL
NICOLE
CHRISTY
MATTHEW
BRAD
ELLANE
PATRICIA

5630
5526
5544
7503
6521
7505
5594
5269
6513
5027
7507
5272
5013
7505
6504
5604
5576
5632
5242
7505
6513
5204
5637
5599
5600
5607
5111
6513
6510
6504
5571
6538
5572
5289
5228
5506
5100
5516

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR il
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR |
METER TECHNICIAN

Public Works
Capital Projects
Water Resources

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER Police
ASST FIRE MARSHAL 1950 Fire
POLICE SERGEANT Police
STORMWATER QUALITY SPECIALIST Public Works

MANAGER, CITY HALL OPERATIONS Capital Projects
FIRE CAPTAIN Fire
FIRE CHIEF Fire
POLICE CAPTAIN
MANAGER, WATER COMPLIANCE

Police
Water Resources

DEPUTY FIRE CHIEF Fire
POLICE SERGEANT Police
FIRE ENGINEER Fire

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR lII, LEAD

RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER Parks and Rec

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I, LEAD Public Works
MANAGER, CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL Water Resources

Parks and Rec

POLICE SERGEANT Police
FIRE CAPTAIN Fire
BUSINESS SERVICES COORDINATOR Public Works
SANITATION DRIVER 1l Public Works

TRADESWORKER
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING TECH II
UTILITY LOCATOR

Capital Projects
Transportation
Water Resources

PROJECT MANAGER, TECHNICAL IT

FIRE CAPTAIN Fire

FIRE INVESTIGATOR Il Fire

FIRE ENGINEER Fire
PARKING METER TECHNICIAN Transportation

FIRE ENGINEER 2080 Fire
PERMIT FACILITATOR Dev Services Dept
MANAGER, FOCUS AREA Parks and Rec
URBAN PLANNER II Dev Services Dept
AREA SUPERVISOR, CODE ENFORCEM Public Works
HELP DESK SPECIALIST IT
BILLING SPECIALIST Public Works

STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
CP ADMINISTRATION
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
PATROL
FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
FACILITY MAINTENANCE
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
FIRE SUPPORT SERVICES
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
WATER
FIRE SUPPORT SERVICES
PATROL
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
PARKS MAINTENANCE
RECREATION
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
CUSTOMER SERVICES
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
PUBLIC WORKS ADMINITRATION
SANITATION
FACILITY MAINTENANCE
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
IT TECHNICAL SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
PARKING GARAGE
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
BUSINESS SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
SANITATION
IT SUPPORT SERVICES
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION

41516.8
48126
47456.24
58440.72
75445.24
63968.32
64957.88
68268.5
69774.9
159957.66
96777.79
72122.92
112209.75
62408.06
60620.56
44740.8
44740.8
41516.8
54566.8
60886.02
68072.94
57252.26
47970
47924.24
61079.46
43002.44
75287.66
69774.9
61707.62
60620.56
34250.06
65281.58
42154.06
77900
60431.89
54412.8
49010
44607.42



COOPER DUSTIN 6543 SAFETY TRAINING OFFICER 2080 Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES 76972.74

FILLMAN JON 5240 MANAGER, COMMUNITY EVENT ED, CD & USCC ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 62062.26
GUYLAS DELLA 5580 RECORDS CLERK Police POLICE ADMINISTRATION 51188.8
KISS MARY 5628 ACCOUNTANT I Finance ACCOUNTING 52565.24
MOORE ABIGAIL 5533 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT SPECIALIS Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES 55926
RICE ELIZABETH 7503 SENIOR POLICE OFFICER Police PATROL 55624.66
LARUE ERIC 5108 SYSTEMS ANALYST II IT IT GIS APPL SERVICES 76163.1
BASS ZACHARY 6504 FIRE ENGINEER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES 60620.56
REBLE JEFFREY 5112 IT PROJECT MANAGER, SENIOR IT IT TECHNICAL SERVICES 80349.03
BRANNON MICHAEL 6517 SENIOR FIREFIGHTER 1950 Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES 57733.78
TURNER KIMBERLY 5507 COORDINATOR, ASSET Parks and Rec RECREATION 51513.02
VRTUNSKI ALEXANDRA 5228 URBAN PLANNER II Planning PLAN AND DEVELOPEMENT ADMIN  61409.65
SHEEHAN DOUGLAS 7504 POLICE DETECTIVE Police CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS 61362.6
MULLINS SCOTT 6540 FIRE CAPTAIN 2080 Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES 69774.9
OLSON HERMAN 6504 FIRE ENGINEER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES 66913.6
ROTTMUELLER CRAIG 6509 LIEUTENANT Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES 66452.1
OLSON RUTH 6526 DEPUTY FIRE MARSHAL 1950 Fire FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE 78990.86
MOORE BRANDON 7507 POLICE CAPTAIN Police POLICE ADMINISTRATION 94417.36
PATTERSON AMY 5279 MANAGER, PURCHASING Finance PURCHASING OPERATIONS 91528.12
GATES GARRETT 5523 CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1l Dev Services Dept  DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT 67774.72
KENNEDY KIMBERLY 5246 MANAGER, RECREATION FACILITY Parks and Rec RECREATION 57596.09
LAWRENCE BRIAN 6504 FIRE ENGINEER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES 60620.56
LEDFORD WILLIAM 5587 PLANS REVIEWER, SENIOR Dev Services Dept  DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT 69645.94
BERNATH WILLIAM 6513 FIRE CAPTAIN Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES 68072.94
BOLAND PATRICK 6513 FIRE CAPTAIN Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES 69774.9
BURLESON MAGDALEN 1030 CITY CLERK City Managers Office CITY CLERK 102411.93 2,400.00
WICKHAM STEVEN 6515 SAFETY TRAINING OFFICER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES 76972.48
SKONIECZNY KEVIN 7503 SENIOR POLICE OFFICER Police PATROL 57015.4
COON STEPHEN 7504 POLICE DETECTIVE Police CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS 61362.6
JUSTICE MATTHEW 6504 FIRE ENGINEER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES 62135.84
STAGEMAN MICHAEL 6513 FIRE CAPTAIN Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES 69774.9
ALLEN MICHAEL 7505 POLICE SERGEANT Police PATROL 63968.32
KLOPE KELLEY 5270 MANAGER, FIRE ADMINISTRATION Fire FIRE SUPPORT SERVICES 82632.37
PIGMAN ANNA 6513 FIRE CAPTAIN Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES 69774.9
GRIFFITH BRENDA 5501 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT | Finance FINANCE ADMINISTRATION 44351.84
OSBOURN STEPHANIE 5105 SOFTWARE SUPPORT TECHNICIAN IT IT GIS APPL SERVICES 59766.2
BOYCE JAMES 7505 POLICE SERGEANT Police PATROL 63968.32

LOFTIS LAURA 5246 MANAGER, RECREATION FACILITY Parks and Rec SPECIALIZED FACILITIES 57992.37



PIERCE
MAJLESI
GEORGE-MURR
PEARSON
ROLLINS
HYMEL
DERRICK
MCGOWAN
ALLEN
BETTENCOURT
LARSON
HANKS
DAVIS
COLLINS
JOHNSON
BELL
TUCH
JONES
RAIKES
FOSTER
ALY
ROBESON
VELEZ
ESCOBEDO
LOROMER
GATH
STRULL
HAWKINS
ROE
JAMES
GILLIS
SALGADO
GILMORE
HINZ
FESPERMAN
ELLIS
FRY
MILLER

WILLIAM
EMMANUEL
JANET
LAURA
GEOFFREY
KEVIN
JONATHAN
FRANKLIN
JAMES
JAMES
BJORN
CHARLES
WILLIAM
JONATHAN
ANTHONY
ANGILYN
SHANNON
JOSEPH
BARNABY
MARK
DOLORES
JASON
ERIC
SONIA
MORGAN
RODERIC
ELI
JANICE
RUSSELL
DANIEL
HARRY
SONIA
ROGER
KELLY
STEPHEN
JOHN
CHARLES
RICHARD

5314
5568
5631
5503
7506
5117
7503
5316
5625
6504
6531
6517
5202
7503
7504
6513
5292
7503
6531
5265
5545
6513
6513
7504
5625
5639
5234
7507
5550
7504
5573
5299
5632
6534
6504
6513
7505
6509

MANAGER, ENGINEERING SERVICES

PARKING ATTENDANT
BUS SERVICES SPEC Il
ANIMAL CARE NATURALIST
POLICE LIEUTENANT
BUSINESS ARCHITECT
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

MANAGER, STRATEGIC SERVICES MA

PARKS MAINT. WORKER
FIRE ENGINEER
BATTALION CHIEF 2912
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER 1950
GIS ANALYST
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
POLICE DETECTIVE
FIRE CAPTAIN
PRINCIPAL PLANNER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
BATTALION CHIEF 2912
ARBORIST
FORENSIC SERVICES TECHNICIAN
FIRE CAPTAIN
FIRE CAPTAIN
POLICE DETECTIVE
PARKS MAINT. WORKER
CONSTRUCTION WORKER II
CURATOR, EDUCATION
POLICE CAPTAIN

COORDINATOR, HOUSING CODE ENFO Dev Services Dept

POLICE DETECTIVE
PLANNING TECHNICIAN

MANAGER, ENGINEERING DIVISION

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I, LEAD
DIVISION CHIEF 1950
FIRE ENGINEER
FIRE CAPTAIN
POLICE SERGEANT
LIEUTENANT

Water Resources
Transportation
Transportation
Parks and Rec

Police
IT
Police
Finance
Parks and Rec
Fire
Fire
Fire
Water Resources
Police
Police
Fire
Planning
Police
Fire
Public Works
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Parks and Rec
Public Works
Parks and Rec
Police

Police

Dev Services Dept

Water Resources
Public Works
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire

WATER ENGINEERING
PARKING GARAGE
TRANS-ENG ADMINISTRATION
SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
IT TECHNICAL SERVICES
PATROL
FINANCE ADMINISTRATION
PARKS MAINTENANCE
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
WATER
PATROL
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
PLAN AND DEVELOPEMENT ADMIN
>OLICE COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
PARKS MAINTENANCE
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
WATER ENGINEERING
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
>OLICE COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES

94197.66
32313.84
43806.88
38083.76
80648.16
96104.52
55624.66
101565.16
35048
57699.46
76926.98
57733.78
61930.91
54267.98
61362.6
69774.9
88150
55624.66
76926.98
60881.6
50069.5
73307.26
78943.8
61362.6
35048
48644.44
59206.56
96777.79
55510.78
56981.34
54943.72
76896.47
41516.8
84862.28
60620.56
64792.78
63968.32
66452.1



BAKER
TWEED
GRIFFIN

DONAHUE
ABBAJAY
DARTY
WETMORE
RONIE
HANSBURY
HENDRICKS
GENETTI
LLOYD
MARTINEZ
PADILLA
BROWN
JAMESON
PARKINSON
KOVALCIK
HOUSE
DEMATTEIS
WYRICK
PRIDE
RICE
HELMKAMP
MONTEITH
THOMAS
MATTHEWS
DOWNING
MILLER
ASHLEY
NELSON
LOVELACE
BROWN
HEINIS
BECK
SHARP
LIPE
PERROW

JUSTIN
JOEL
JOHN
MEG
BRYAN
JOSHUA
ZACHARY
BRIAN
JACOB
STEVEN
DIMITRI
JEREMY
RICARDO
PHILLIP
WILLIAM
MARK
ROSS
CHRISTOPHER
DAVID
NICHOLAS
MARK
MATTHEW
CHRISTOPHER
SARAH
KEAGAN
ROY
JAIME
THOMAS
LUKE
JANNICE
ROBERT
LUCAS
NOLAND
ROBERT
JODY
JILLIAN
MISTY
DAVID

6502
5529
5556
7503
5527
5246
6513
6526
6504
7504
6509
6509
7505
6509
6531
6513
6509
6509
6502
6509
6513
6504
6504
6516
6525
6504
5230
5225
6502
5030
5625
7505
7505
5506
5588
5503
5518
5619

SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPR LEAD Water Resources
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I Public Works
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER Police
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR Il Public Works

MANAGER, RECREATION FACILITY Parks and Rec

FIRE CAPTAIN Fire
DEPUTY FIRE MARSHAL 1950 Fire
FIRE ENGINEER Fire

POLICE DETECTIVE Police
LIEUTENANT Fire
LIEUTENANT Fire

POLICE SERGEANT Police
LIEUTENANT Fire
BATTALION CHIEF 2912 Fire
FIRE CAPTAIN Fire
LIEUTENANT Fire
LIEUTENANT Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
LIEUTENANT Fire
FIRE CAPTAIN Fire
FIRE ENGINEER Fire
FIRE ENGINEER Fire
FIREFIGHTER 1950 Fire
FIRE INVESTIGATOR II 1950 Fire
FIRE ENGINEER Fire

ASSISTANT TO CITY MANAGER City Managers Office

SPECIALIST, AGREEMENT & GRANT Finance
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR ASSISTANT CITY ATTORNEY Legal

PARKS MAINT. WORKER Parks and Rec

POLICE SERGEANT Police

POLICE SERGEANT Police

AREA SUPERVISOR, CODE ENFORCEM Public Works

TRADESWORKER, SENIOR
ANIMAL CARE NATURALIST
BUSINESS SERVICES SPECIALIST |
WATER PLANT OPERATOR Il

ED, CD & USCC
Parks and Rec
Dev Services Dept
Water Resources

EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
CUSTOMER SERVICES
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
PATROL
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
PARKS MAINTENANCE
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
FIRE SUPPORT SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
CITY MANAGER
FINANCE ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
LEGAL SERVICES
SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
PATROL
PATROL
SANITATION
OPERATIONS
SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
WATER PRODUCTION

54952.04
42136.12
41516.8
57015.4
58265.74
54412.8
68072.94
82989.92
57699.46
58405.88
66452.1
64831.52
70609.24
64831.52
78849.94
66412.84
63250.2
61707.62
60446.88
63250.2
66412.84
57699.46
57699.46
44027.62
63250.2
63469.38
83209.5
53748.24
54952.04
115568.75
35048
63968.32
62408.06
54412.8
47964.8
44740.8
39775.32
47964.8



BAILEY
LONG
SCHULER
TRAMMEL
HAYES
MURFIN
MANOS
KELLEY
INGLE
SHELTON
DURLING
BALL
WILSON
HAWES
STEIN
MORROW
CABE
SHOPE
WHITENER
SMITH
WALKER
TULLIS
BELL
BRAY
GIBBS
JENKINS
MASELBAS
MCCURRY
KODARAS
KING
HANNON
HALL
GARDEN
MILLER
PROFFITT
ROSS
SPENCER
WARDWELL

NATALIE
LORI
RANDY
DINAH
JAMES
PAUL
TERRY
BRENDAN
JONATHAN
SCOTTIE
ROBERT
DAKOTA
JAMES
ANNEMARIE
BRADLEY
ANTHONY
ADAM
RICHARD
ROBERT
STANLEY
DWAYNE
RICHARD
DANIEL
JASON
AVERY
JOSHUA
BRADLEY
ISAAC
JAMES
BRANDON
JACOB
WESTON
SEAN
GREGORY
KEVIN
ADAM
RANDALL
ERIC

5104
5201
5549
5557
5523
5540
5603
5284
5604
5630
5603
5627
5102
5317
5315
5593
7505
7503
5619
5588
5263
7505
5632
5615
6509
6504
6504
6513
6509
6504
6504
6521
6517
6504
6504
6513
6502
6502

DATA COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST
COORDINATOR, THERAPEUTIC RECRE
HEAVY EQUIPMENT MECHANIC
LABORATORY TECHNICIAN
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER IlI
SUPERVISOR, FACILITIES MAINTEN
TRAFFIC SIGNS TECHNICIAN
SUPERVISOR, WATER PLANT
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR lII, LEAD
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Il
TRAFFIC SIGNS TECHNICIAN
SUPERVISOR, CREW
TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT TECHNICIAN,
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
MANAGER, RISK
SUPERVISOR, STOCKROOM
POLICE SERGEANT
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
WATER PLANT OPERATOR IlI
TRADESWORKER, SENIOR
SUPERVISOR, LABOR CREWS
POLICE SERGEANT
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I, LEAD
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER 1
LIEUTENANT
FIRE ENGINEER
FIRE ENGINEER
FIRE CAPTAIN
LIEUTENANT
FIRE ENGINEER
FIRE ENGINEER
ASST FIRE MARSHAL 1950
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER 1950
FIRE ENGINEER
FIRE ENGINEER
FIRE CAPTAIN
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER

IT
Parks and Rec
Public Works
Water Resources
Dev Services Dept
Capital Projects
Transportation
Water Resources
Public Works
Public Works
Transportation
Parks and Rec
IT
Human Resources
Finance
Public Works
Police
Police
Water Resources
Capital Projects
Parks and Rec
Police
Parks and Rec
Water Resources
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

IT GIS APPL SERVICES
RECREATION
FLEET
WATER PRODUCTION
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
FACILITY MAINTENANCE
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
WATER PRODUCTION
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
PARKS MAINTENANCE
IT SUPPORT SERVICES
HR HEALTH BENEFITS & WELLNESS
RISK MANAGEMENT
FLEET
PATROL
PATROL
WATER PRODUCTION
FACILITY MAINTENANCE
PARKS MAINTENANCE
PATROL
PARKS MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES

63859.64
51188.8
44010.98
45957.08
53030.12
51431.64
38447.24
64105.6
44740.8
41516.8
39214.24
51188.8
56216.68
106759.75
96788.58
51188.8
59401.16
52944.32
47964.8
46125.04
57636.8
62408.06
41516.8
42203.2
61707.62
56292.08
56292.08
64792.78
61707.62
56292.08
56292.08
57500.3
53611.48
56292.08
56292.08
64792.78
53611.74
53611.74



WORLEY
YOUNG
SEXTON

MORTON

EMPROTO
CARROLL
HODER
MCPETERS
BIGELOW
CORL
KLODT
BRYANT
BAILEY
MCDEVITT

SOLESBY
HAMLIN
CHERRY

JACKSON
MESSER
JUMPER

FOX
ROSSI
HARRIS
COLLINS
WEBB
RIKARD
LACKEY
HUNTER
DURHAM
WALL
PHAIRAS
SULLIVAN
BOTELHO

HAMILTON

WELBORN
LEE
PARKER
TICKLE

PATRICK
DAN
WALLACE
PETER
ALBERT
ALISHA
WILLIAM
MATTHEW
BRANDON
CHRISTOPHER
JAKOB
JEFFREY
DALE
JOSHUA
JONATHAN
FELICIA
DAVID
SETH
KEITH
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
TERRY
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
NICOLE
MELISSA
JASON
JOSHUA
PETER
DANIEL
VINCENT
STEVEN
KRISTOPHER
JONATHAN
CARRIE
SHAWN
CHINA

6504
6513
6502
6502
5539
5324
5511
5544
5635
5032
5309
5513
5635
5635
5641
5580
5591
5246
7503
5619
5625
5524
5611
5298
5630
5589
7505
7504
7503
5289
5247
5273
5262
7503
7503
7503
7504
5557

FIRE ENGINEER
FIRE CAPTAIN
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
FACILITY ATTENDANT

SUPERVISOR, BUSINESS SERVICES

AUTO MECHANIC
METER TECHNICIAN
SUPERVISOR, TAP CREW

GENERAL MANAGER, CIVIC CENTER

MANAGER, FLEET

BACKFLOW CROSS CONNECTION INSP

SUPERVISOR, TAP CREW
SUPERVISOR, TAP CREW

PLANT MAINT. MECHANINC LEAD

RECORDS CLERK

SOFTWARE SUPPORT SPECIALIST
MANAGER, RECREATION FACILITY

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
WATER PLANT OPERATOR Il
PARKS MAINT. WORKER

CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER IV
WATER INFORMATION SYSTEMS TECH
DIVISION MANAGER, DEVELOPMENT

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Il
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT II
POLICE SERGEANT
POLICE DETECTIVE
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
MANAGER, FOCUS AREA
MEDIA SPECIALIST
PROJECT MANAGER II
SUPERVISOR, INSPECTIONS
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
POLICE DETECTIVE
LABORATORY TECHNICIAN

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Capital Projects
Finance
Public Works
Water Resources
Water Resources
ED, CD & USCC
Public Works
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Police
Parks and Rec
Parks and Rec
Police
Water Resources
Parks and Rec
Dev Services Dept
Water Resources
Dev Services Dept
Parks and Rec
Water Resources
Police
Police
Police
Parks and Rec

City Managers Office

Capital Projects
Dev Services Dept
Police
Police
Police
Police
Water Resources

EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
CITY HALL OPERATIONS
FINANCE ADMINISTRATION
FLEET
METER SERVICES
METER SERVICES
CIVIC CENTER ADMINISTRATION
FLEET
METER SERVICES
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
METER SERVICES
WATER PRODUCTION
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS SERVICES
RECREATION
PATROL
WATER PRODUCTION
PARKS MAINTENANCE
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
WATER PRODUCTION
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
PARKS MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
PATROL
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
PATROL
PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY AFFAIRS
CP ADMINISTRATION
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
WATER PRODUCTION

56292.08
64792.78
53611.74
53611.74
31980
54412.8
38292.8
41516.8
60881.6
114871.32
82000
44740.8
60881.6
60881.6
47964.8
51188.8
51188.8
54412.8
52944.32
47964.8
35048
62369.58
51188.8
98322.33
41516.8
42238.04
60886.02
56981.34
52944.32
94766.38
58477.89
77589.95
70616.52
51653.16
51653.16
51653.16
55591.64
47318.44



RAMEY
GROSS
WALKER
VERIDAL
BRUNKHORST
ROSE
LEONBACHER
WHITE
SANDERS
DINSMORE
MCDOWELL
BENN
ANDERSON
cox
GLASS
HALL
HARRINGTON
HESSON
MCDOUGAL
NORTON
REEVES
ROSCOE
SANDERS
STARLING
THOMAS
WEBBER
WOHLEBEN
PARKER
CALLOWAY

ARTINEZ-CAUDL

WISLER
MCINTURF
WILSON
IRVIN
MURPHY
OWENBY
BROOKS
HOFFMAN

MAGGIE
SARAH
JOHN
JOSHUA
SPENCER
LINDSAY
CHRISTIAN
TYLER
GARY
SCOTT
DAVID
BRIAN
RYAN
BRANDON
ANTHONY
AUSTIN
CHARLES
RICKY
BRIAN
JOSHUA
JUSTIN
TODD
RYAN
KYLE
LANE
JOSEPH
BRIAN
CHRISTOPHER
TAMULA
LUIS
GWEN
SCOTT
BENJAMIN
PAMELA
FRANK
SHIRLEY
JEREMY
DONALD

5557
5253
5549
7505
7503
7503
6502
5616
5524
5619
5556
5566
6502
6502
6502
6502
6502
6504
6504
6502
6504
6502
6502
6509
6502
6504
6502
6504
5578
5569
5000
5524
5503
5592
5583
5568
5514
5523

LABORATORY TECHNICIAN

DEPUTY CITY CLERK

HEAVY EQUIPMENT MECHANIC

POLICE SERGEANT

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

SENIOR FIREFIGHTER

WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER Il
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER IV
WATER PLANT OPERATOR IlI
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT |

SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
FIRE ENGINEER
FIRE ENGINEER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
FIRE ENGINEER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
LIEUTENANT
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
FIRE ENGINEER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
FIRE ENGINEER

PURCHASING TECHNICIAN
PARKING ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER IV

ANIMAL CARE NATURALIST
COORDINATOR, SPECIAL PROJECTS

SECURITY GUARD

PARKING ATTENDANT
SUPERVISOR, BACKFLOW CROSS CON = Water Resources
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 11l

Water Resources
City Managers Office
Public Works
Police
Police
Police

Fire

Water Resources
Dev Services Dept
Water Resources
Public Works
Capital Projects

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Police
Transportation
City Managers Office
Dev Services Dept
Parks and Rec
Water Resources
Transportation
Transportation

Dev Services Dept

WATER PRODUCTION
CITY CLERK
FLEET
PATROL
PATROL

>OLICE COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
METER SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
WATER PRODUCTION
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
CP ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
PARKING GARAGE
GOVERNING BODY
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
WATER
PARKING GARAGE
PARKING GARAGE
METER SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT

40522.56
71750
41519.92
59401.16
51653.16
51653.16
51028.38
47964.8
64322.7
47964.8
38292.8
39941.98
53611.74
53611.74
53611.74
53611.74
53611.74
62753.34
56292.08
53611.74
56292.08
53611.74
53611.74
61707.62
53611.74
56292.08
53611.74
56292.08
41516.8
32034.6
16823.04
57981.04
44740.8
52761.28
31983.12
31980
60881.6
55020.42



BOOTH SAMANTHA
AYERS CHARLES
FETSKO CHRISTOPHER
RYAN MARGARET
REYNOLDS TRAVIS
DOTY REBECCA
WALKER JEROD
KOUNS MATTHEW
METCALF TONY
KELLY JAMES
DIETIKER NATHAN
RIDDLE JERRY
MICHALES VICKY
HASKELL VICKY
WILLIAMS DOUGLAS
BEDDOW BRAD
BURNS PAUL
HARRIS JOSHUA
HAWES LAKEISHA
WALL ALEXANDER
AYERS AMANDA
BALL JESSICA
MADDUX JOHN
HOLLISTER SAMUEL
GASKELL MEGAN
MASSEY SANDRA
FOUST BRETT
KNUPP ALEXANDER
HERNANDEZ EDUARDO
JONES JONATHON
BRUCE KAREN
BANDY CHAD
MANUEL TIMOTHY
ESSENMACHER MARK
MCKINNON ELLEN
DEYTON AMY
MISER GRAINNE

COOPER IAN

5216
5588
5523
5552
5626
5504
5544
5530
5637
5627
7504
5637
5266
5257
7503
7504
6502
7504
7503
7503
5518
5203
5012
5616
5217
5633
7505
5639
7503
5205
5501
5312
5254
5544
5220
5009
5318
7504

COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
TRADESWORKER, SENIOR
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 11l
HUMAN RESOURCES TECHNICIAN
FACILITY ATTENDANT, LEAD
ANIMAL SERVICES OFFICER
METER TECHNICIAN
METER DIAGNOSTIC AND REPAIR TE
SANITATION DRIVER I
SUPERVISOR, CREW
POLICE DETECTIVE
SANITATION DRIVER I
ASSISTANT MANAGER, RISK
MANAGER, FINANCIAL BUSINESS
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
POLICE DETECTIVE
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
POLICE DETECTIVE
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
BUSINESS SERVICES SPECIALIST |
HCCA FINANCIAL ANALYST
DEPUTY CITY ATTORNY
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER Il

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ANALYST

CREW LEADER, LABORERS
POLICE SERGEANT
CONSTRUCTION WORKER Il
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

“OMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT FINANCIA

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT |
DIVISION MANAGER, STREETS
GIS COORDINATOR
METER TECHNICIAN
COORDINATOR, REAL ESTATE
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, PUBLIC WOR
NOISE ADMINISTRATOR
POLICE DETECTIVE

Police
Capital Projects
Dev Services Dept
Human Resources
Capital Projects
Dev Services Dept
Water Resources
Water Resources
Public Works
Capital Projects
Police
Public Works
Finance
Capital Projects
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Fire
ED, CD & USCC
Legal
Water Resources
CED
ED, CD & USCC
Police
Water Resources
Police
CED
Capital Projects
Public Works
Water Resources
Water Resources
ED, CD & USCC
Public Works
Dev Services Dept
Police

POLICE ADMINISTRATION
FACILITY MAINTENANCE
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
HUMAN RESOURCES ADMIN
CITY HALL OPERATIONS
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
METER SERVICES
METER SERVICES
SANITATION
CITY HALL OPERATIONS
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
SANITATION
RISK MANAGEMENT
CP ADMINISTRATION
PATROL
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS

EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
PATROL
PATROL
FIRE SUPPORT SERVICES

CIVIC CENTER ADMINISTRATION

LEGAL SERVICES
METER SERVICES
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
OPERATIONS
PATROL
WATER ENGINEERING
PATROL
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
FACILITY MAINTENANCE
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
WATER
METER SERVICES
REAL ESTATE

PUBLIC WORKS ADMINITRATION

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS

51188.8
46125.04
53941.94
39830.96

38292.8

41516.8

44740.8

47964.8

41516.8

51188.8
54235.74

41516.8
67692.97

57636.8

50393.2
52912.86
52303.94
52912.86

50393.2

50393.2

38292.8
47120.22

127310.28
50363.04

54009.3

38292.8
60886.02

44740.8
49164.18

73777.6

31824
100909.75

57636.8

41516.8

51996.1

108662.42

57636.8

55591.64

3,600.00



EAR WALTER

SMITH NATHANIEL
BALTHROP PETER
SNIPES JASON
CROWN MARY
COLE ALEXANDRA
GONZALEZ JUAN
SATVIKA VAIDILA
ROSE TANYA
FRANKLIN NICHOLAS
CUTSHAW ANDREW
LEWIS JASON
HUNT TODD
COOPER BRENTON
MIXON BRIAN
KOVALCIK STEPHEN
BRADLEY BENJAMIN
REPASKY JAMES
GANKHUYAG GALMANDAKH
MCCURDY CHARLES
MEIER CRAIG
TAYLOR SAMUEL
AITKEN WILLIAM
DIEMER JOHN
AYERS ELISE
BECHEL ELIZABETH
GAULT CONNIE
GREER WEAVER AMBER
CALL DAWN
TORRES JOSE
MEARS DAVID
DUNDAS JADE
KING CHRISTIN
WENGER KATHY
GABLE CLAUDE
SKORA MARK
BARRETT ELIZABETH
BALLARD JONATHON

5300
7503
7503
5549
5228
5228
7501
5228
5232
5523
5571
5539
5512
6502
6502
6502
6502
6502
6504
6504
6502
6509
5576
5579
5281
5216
5644
5035
5502
5604
5639
5015
5576
5529
5625
5524
5020
5627

PROGRAM MANAGER, CAPITAL PROJE  Capital Projects

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER Police
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER Police
HEAVY EQUIPMENT MECHANIC Public Works
URBAN PLANNER I Transportation

URBAN PLANNER II Planning
POLICE OFFICER Police
URBAN PLANNER II Planning

COORDINATOR, WATER RESOURCES S Water Resources
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1lI
PARKING METER TECHNICIAN
FACILITY ATTENDANT

Dev Services Dept
Transportation
Water Resources

AUTO MECHANIC, SENIOR Public Works
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire

FIRE ENGINEER Fire
FIRE ENGINEER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
LIEUTENANT Fire

RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER Parks and Rec
COORDINATOR, QUALITY ASSURANCE Water Resources
MANAGER, WATER REVENUE Water Resources
COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST

FLEET SERVICE WRITER Public Works
CHIEF SUSTAINABILITY OFFICER SUSTAINABILITY
ADMINISTRATIVE TECHNOLOGY SPEC IT
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Ill, LEAD Public Works
CONSTRUCTION WORKER II Public Works

DIRECTOR, CAPITAL PROJECTS
RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPR LEAD

PARKS MAINT. WORKER
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER IV
DIRECTOR, HUMAN RESOURCES
SUPERVISOR, CREW

Capital Projects
Parks and Rec
Water Resources
Parks and Rec
Dev Services Dept
Human Resources
Public Works

City Managers Office

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
PATROL
PATROL
FLEET
TRANSPORTATION PLANNING
HISTORIC RESOURCES
PATROL

PLAN AND DEVELOPEMENT ADMIN

WATER
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
PARKING SERVICES
METER SERVICES
FLEET

EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES

RECREATION
CUSTOMER SERVICES
WATER
COMMUNITY AFFAIRS
FLEET
SUSTAINABILITY
IT ADMINISTRATION
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
CP ADMINISTRATION
RECREATION
CUSTOMER SERVICES
PARKS MAINTENANCE
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
HUMAN RESOURCES ADMIN
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION

97375
50393.2
50393.2

41519.92
60665.75
53271.87
49382.32
61409.65
54632.5
52626.34
32266.52

31980

44740.8
52303.94
52303.94
58734.26
52303.94
52303.94
54919.28
54919.28
52303.94
60202.48

44740.8

45568.9

64105.6
55911.23

44740.8

114871.32

43706
44740.8
44740.8

164206.39
44740.8
38292.8

26286

58844.24
132950.7
51188.8

3,600.00

2,400.00



WIENER
WESTON
DAVIS
JONES
STATES
FREEMAN
OKOLICHANY
WATFORD
MARSHALL
BARHAM
SWAB
MCCONIHAY
EDWARDS
BAUMSTARK
ELYSEEV
MCKINNEY
LINGAFELTER
WOOD
HENDERSON
CUNHA
PACE
ABERNATHY
SMITH
HEFFELFINGER
GRIGSBY
BIRCHFIELD
KAYLOR
MCKINNEY
NATIONS
WILLIS
SILVER
LEWIS
PINKSTON
ESCOBEDO
GARETTO
MAZEIKA
MELTON
WARREN

CHRISTOPHER
LAURA
LAURA
SCOTT

THOMAS
JONATHAN
TODD
NANCY
JASON
HOLLY
CHARLES
JOHN
ADRIAN
JAMES
CHRISTINE
DUSTIN
KIRK
AUBREY
KAREN
MARCOS
THOMAS
BEATRICE
KERMIT
JONATHAN
NATHAN
ROBERT
MATTHEW
ANDREW
MATTHEW
JESSICA
RYAN
JUSTIN
JESSE
STEVEN
VINCENT
ANDREW
DAVID
SEAN

5255
5326
5604
5547
6529
5616
5023
5276
5235
5119
5539
5618
5556
5014
5582
5616
5214
7503
5584
5543
5108
5213
7503
6502
6502
6502
6535
6521
6504
6517
6502
7503
7503
7503
7503
7503
5026
5580

HR BUSINESS ANALYST

ASSISTANT GENERAL MANAGER
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR lII, LEAD

GROUNDWORKER
SENIOR DEP FIRE MAR 1950

WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER Il
DIRECTOR, PLANNING AND URBAN D

SUPERVISOR, STORMWATER
CURATOR, EXHIBITS
MANAGER, IT OPERATIONS
FACILITY ATTENDANT
WATER PLANT OPERATOR I
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Il
DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF

COORDINATOR, RECREATION PROGRA
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER Il

ADMINISTRATOR, SAFETY
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
BENEFITS SPECIALIST, SENIOR
FISCAL TECHNICIAN
SYSTEMS ANALYST Il
SPECIALIST, PURCHASING
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER 2080
ASST FIRE MARSHAL 1950
FIRE ENGINEER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER 1950
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

DIRECTOR, WATER RESOURCES

RECORDS CLERK

Human Resources
ED, CD & USCC
Public Works
Public Works
Fire
Water Resources
Planning
Dev Services Dept
Parks and Rec
IT
Transportation
Water Resources
Public Works
Police
Parks and Rec
Water Resources
Finance
Police
Human Resources
Parks and Rec
IT
Finance
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Water Resources
Police

HUMAN RESOURCES ADMIN
TICKET OFFICE
UTILITY STREET CUT
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE
METER SERVICES

PLAN AND DEVELOPEMENT ADMIN

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
IT SUPPORT SERVICES
PARKING GARAGE
WATER PRODUCTION
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
RECREATION
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
RISK MANAGEMENT
PATROL
HUMAN RESOURCES ADMIN
BUSINESS SERVICES
IT GIS APPL SERVICES
PURCHASING OPERATIONS
PATROL
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
PATROL
PATROL

>OLICE COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

PATROL
PATROL
WATER
POLICE ADMINISTRATION

81704.64
72500
44740.8
38292.8
68032.64
50363.04
129226.88
72326.76
54412.8
90200
31980
44740.8
39436.8
142417.48
47964.8
47964.8
60601.11
49164.18
50280.36
35048
74276.95
62849.73
49164.18
53579.76
51028.38
51028.38
51028.12
54729.48
53579.76
51028.38
51028.38
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
129226.88
51188.8

4,800.00

3,600.00



MURPHY
LEMLEY
GREEN
MAHONEY
DAY
SHOOK
SURRETT
BOWEN
HEDRICK
VESS
FLOYD
FRANKEL
HAMILTON
CLEMENS
CALES
ROBERTSON
BRUNE
GODFREY
SORENSEN
JONES
GRIFFIN
DELGADO
LOWMAN
FAY
JACKSON
PAYNE
HICKMAN
AIKEN
SAWYER

FEDKENHEUER

GOLDBERG
FISHER
PACE
OESER
LEWIS

RAYNUM-CARSO

ALLEY
BROWN

JIMMY
DANIEL
JASON
HALEY
MALINDA
JUSTIN
JIMMY
TERRELLE
ROBERT
TAWNYA
MENDLE
DANA
THOMAS
DUSTIN
LAUREL
ERIC
LAUREN
JASON
MICHAEL
NICHOLAS
MELANIE
LUIS
LARISA
ASHLEY
PHILIP
JOHN
DUSTIN
JOSHUA
JASANN
CRAIG
JERRI
GREGORY
DENNIS
DOUGLAS
ELISE
ASHLEY
THANA
TERRY

5599
5294
6502
5573
5517
5512
5627
5638
5248
5577
5313
5221
5243
5300
5581
5627
5256
5619
7503
7503
7503
7503
5278
5267
5118
5556
5616
5633
5521
5120
5215
5540
7503
5294
5256
5216
5574
5616

TRADESWORKER Parks and Rec PARKS MAINTENANCE
MANAGER, ADMINISTRATIVE SERVIC Police POLICE ADMINISTRATION
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES

PLANNING TECHNICIAN
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT llI

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT

Dev Services Dept
Dev Services Dept

AUTO MECHANIC, SENIOR Public Works FLEET
SUPERVISOR, CREW Public Works STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
SANITATION WORKER I Public Works SANITATION

PROJECT MANAGER, BUSINESS TECH Dev Services Dept  DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT

COORDINATOR, PURCHASING Finance PURCHASING OPERATIONS
MANAGER, BUDGET & FORECASTING Finance BUDGET
JOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIS Planning PLAN AND DEVELOPEMENT ADMIN
MANAGER, EVIDENCE & PROPERTY R Police POLICE ADMINISTRATION

PROGRAM MANAGER, CAPITAL PROJE
SUPERVISOR, RECREATION FACILIT
SUPERVISOR, CREW
MANAGER, FINANCIAL BUSINESS
WATER PLANT OPERATOR IlI

CP INNOVATION
RECREATION
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
PUBLIC WORKS ADMINITRATION
WATER PRODUCTION

Capital Projects
Parks and Rec
Public Works
Public Works

Water Resources

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER Police PATROL
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER Police PATROL
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER Police PATROL
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER Police PATROL

MANAGER, COMPENSATION & BENEFI Human Resources
HUMAN RESOURCES BUSINESS PARTN Human Resources
PROGRAM MANAGER, DATA & ANALYT IT

HUMAN RESOURCES ADMIN
HUMAN RESOURCES ADMIN
IT GIS APPL SERVICES

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR II Public Works STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER III ~ Water Resources METER SERVICES
CREW LEADER, LABORERS ED, CD & USCC OPERATIONS

CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER | Dev Services Dept  DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT

INFORMATION SECUIRITY COORD. IT IT TECHNICAL SERVICES
ASSISTANT CITY CLERK City Managers Office CITY CLERK
SUPERVISOR, FACILITIES MAINTEN ED, CD & USCC OPERATIONS
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER Police PATROL
MANAGER, ADMINISTRATIVE SERVIC Police POLICE ADMINISTRATION
MANAGER, FINANCIAL BUSINESS Police POLICE ADMINISTRATION

COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
PLANS REVIEWER
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER Il

COMMUNITY AFFAIRS
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS

City Managers Office
Dev Services Dept
Water Resources

35048
70553.6
51028.38
39437.84
41516.8
44740.8
51188.8
31980
59518.42
44740.8
96788.58
69706.07
54412.8
96104.52
47964.8
51188.8
76562.34
47964.8
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
89989.37
66642.7
91064.57
38292.8
50363.04
38292.8
47919.04
62774
68880
51806.56
49164.18
70553.6
62012.5
61559.64
47964.8
47964.8



HOLLAR
CRAIG
ROWE

FOX
KATT
STAPANOWICH
MCKEE
SENYAK
STAPANOWICH
MILLSAPS
WOODS
KRIEWALL
HAZZARD
RAY
BROWN
KING
FOX
MORGAN
GORDON
WILKS
ANDRULEWICH
HENSLEY
SILVER
MAYNARD
BACIGALUPO
SNELSON
LANGDON
MOSS
LIUBENOV
FISHER
PETERSON
ALLEN
AKBAR
CARTER
KOUNS
HEPNER
CANDLER
GOOLSBY

LARAMIE
STEPHANIE
MARGARET

COoLBY
CHRISTOPHER
AMY
JOEY
ISAIAH
MATTHEW
AVISHUA
WILLIAM
SHANA
DAVID

BROOKE

JEFFREY

REBECCA

DYLAN
JUSTIN
TIFFANY
JAMES
RAYNOR
CHADRICK

GEORGE

DWAYNE

FRANCO

ADAM
DANIEL
BRIAN
MARCO
COLTAN
NEIL
WESLEY
KATE
DAVID
SARAH
RODNEY
BRIAN
OWEN

5616
5320
5033
7503
7503
7503
7503
7503
7503
7503
7503
5246
5250
5332
5524
5005
5640
6504
5586
6535
6535
6502
6504
6502
6502
6502
6504
5529
6504
5604
6502
5506
5586
5616
5516
5630
5245
5529

WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER Il
MANAGER, HUMAN RESOURCES

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
MANAGER, RECREATION FACILITY
URBAN DESIGNER Il
ADMINISTRATOR, BUSINESS SERVIC
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER IV
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, FINANCE
PLANT MAINT. MECHANINC
FIRE ENGINEER
PERMIT FACILITATOR, SENIOR
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER 2080
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER 2080
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
FIRE ENGINEER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
FIRE ENGINEER
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPR LEAD
FIRE ENGINEER
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Ill, LEAD
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
AREA SUPERVISOR, CODE ENFORCEM
PERMIT FACILITATOR, SENIOR
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER Il
BILLING SPECIALIST
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR il
MANAGER, FOOD & BEVERAGE
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPR LEAD

Water Resources
Human Resources
SPECIAL ASSISTANT TO CITY MGR  City Managers Office

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Parks and Rec
Planning
Parks and Rec

Dev Services Dept

Finance

Water Resources

Fire

Dev Services Dept

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Water Resources

Fire
Public Works
Fire
Public Works

Dev Services Dept
Water Resources
Water Resources

Public Works
ED, CD & USCC

Water Resources

MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
HUMAN RESOURCES ADMIN
CITY MANAGER
>OLICE COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
>OLICE COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
RECREATION
PLAN AND DEVELOPEMENT ADMIN
BUSINESS SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
FINANCE ADMINISTRATION
WATER PRODUCTION
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
CUSTOMER SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
UTILITY STREET CUT
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
SANITATION
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
CUSTOMER SERVICES
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
CONCESSIONS
CUSTOMER SERVICES

50363.04
85737.29
175229.28
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
54769.06
66780.68
45688.33
57221.06
105000
44740.8
52273
41516.8
49783.76
49783.76
49783.76
52273
49783.76
49783.76
49783.76
52273
38292.8
52273
51188.8
49783.76
54412.8
41516.8
47964.8
41516.8
41516.8
67051.54
38552.8

3,600.00



HENSLEY
GRIFFIN
HERRING
WYNN
THOMPSON
BURNETTE
CuDD
CLIMER
CRUME
ENSLEY
GALYEAN
OLDENBERGH
MARTINEZ
WOODY
NICKEL
BLANKENSHIP
FOSTER
SFORZA
HYATT
MERRITT
BAHNSEN
RIDDLE
RODRIGUEZ
LEE
BROOKS
GOODWIN
SARACHAGA
SGROI
INGLE
KOCHA
BERRYMAN
BURNETTE
GIBBS
TABOR
HANSSON
KEUPP
KONOPKA
FLOOD

KATELYN
SHERRY
BRIDGET
ALIC
TAMILIA
TIMOTHY
DOC
JOHN
ROBERT
ANDREW
MACKENZIE
JOHN
EDUARDO
BEN
KYLE
BEN
JESSICA
ANTHONY
LORI
KENNETH
BRADLEY
GARRET
TERRI
ASHLEY
COoDY
NOLAN
MATTHEW
JONATHAN
JOSHUA
STUART
BRYAN
JAMES
GWYNNETH
TIMOTHY
KRISTOFFER
JEN-MICHAEL
ANDREW
BRENDAN

5617
5568
5227
5581
5576
5640
5625
7503
7503
7503
7503
7503
5599
5017
5541
5106
5311
5509
5503
5519
6502
5616
5518
5589
5560
5522
6502
6502
6517
6502
6502
6502
6535
6502
6502
6502
6502
6502

WATER PLANT OPERATOR |
PARKING ATTENDANT
SUSTAINABILITY ANALYST
SUPERVISOR, RECREATION FACILIT
RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER
PLANT MAINT. MECHANINC
PARKS MAINT. WORKER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
TRADESWORKER

DIRECTOR, DEVELOPMENT SERVICES = Dev Services Dept

FIELD OPERATIONS SPECIALIST
SYSTEMS ANALYST |
DIVISION MANAGER, SANITATION
ASSISTANT MANAGER, FOOD & BEVE
ANIMAL CARE NATURALIST

CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIV City Managers Office

SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER Il
BUSINESS SERVICES SPECIALIST |
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT II
LEAK SURVEY SPECIALIST |
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER Il
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER 1950
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER 2080
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER

Water Resources
Transportation
SUSTAINABILITY
Parks and Rec
Parks and Rec
Water Resources
Parks and Rec
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Parks and Rec

Public Works
IT
Public Works
ED, CD & USCC
Parks and Rec

Fire
Water Resources

Human Resources

Public Works
Water Resources

Dev Services Dept

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

WATER PRODUCTION
PARKING GARAGE
SUSTAINABILITY
RECREATION
RECREATION
WATER PRODUCTION
PARKS MAINTENANCE
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
>OLICE COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
PARKS MAINTENANCE
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
SANITATION
IT GIS APPL SERVICES
SANITATION
CONCESSIONS
SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
CITY MANAGER
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
HUMAN RESOURCES ADMIN
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES

41516.8
31980
58963.06
47964.8
44740.8
44740.8
35048
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
35048
129226.88
47964.8
56121
98000
44740.8
44740.8
40251.12
47385
47964.8
39825.76
38695.8
41516.8
49459.54
54729.48
48569.56
48569.56
58734.26
50997.96
58734.26
48569.56
48569.56
48569.56
50997.96
50997.96
48569.56

3,600.00



WORLEY ANDREW
PENDRY NATHAN
CARR BRETTON
HEARD CHARLES
RICHARDSON CLAIRE
REDFORD JOSEPH
SMITH SHENEIKA
MCADAM LAUREN
WOODWARD JESSE
ALLEN DEBRA
STEWART ZACHARY
BIDDIX MARIE
BEGLEY RYAN
BIELECKI RYAN
BEST MORGAN
BLEVINS AARON
MILLER JACKIE
SEPION LORA
SEAY HEATH
STRUMOLO  CHRISTOPHER
DESTEFANO PATRICK
WILLIS AARON
LOBAS NATHANIEL
WALLEN DONALD
SKILES CURTIS
RIDDLE COLE
MARTINEZ DIANNA
DRIVER ANGELICA
CIPRIANO REBECCA
GONZALEZ DEREK
SURRETT coby
RHYNE BETH
HOLLANDER CHESLEY
PISANI TRAVIS
KIELSON JACOB
CORNETT MARCUS
HUFF LINDSEY
WHITE JOHN

6502
5614
6502
6502
5207
5636
5001
6502
5628
5616
5581
5518
7503
7503
7503
7503
7503
5273
7503
7503
7503
6502
6502
5539
5285
5614
5631
5332
5273
5615
5630
5341
5503
7503
7503
5585
5574
5643

SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER |
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER

Fire
Water Resources

Fire

Fire

COORDINATOR, DEVELOPMENT PROCE Dev Services Dept

SUPERVISOR, CUSTODIAL
COUNCIL VICE MAYOR
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER

ACCOUNTANT |
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER Il
SUPERVISOR, RECREATION FACILIT
BUSINESS SERVICES SPECIALIST |

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
PROJECT MANAGER Il

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
FACILITY ATTENDANT

SUPERVISOR, WATER PRODUCTION F

WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER |
BUS SERVICES SPEC Il
ADMINISTRATOR, BUSINESS SERVIC
PROJECT MANAGER I
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER 11
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR llI
VETERINARIAN
ANIMAL CARE NATURALIST
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SANITATION DRIVER |
PLANS REVIEWER
CCTV CAMERA OPERATOR, LEAD

Transportation

City Managers Office

Fire
Finance
Water Resources
Parks and Rec
Planning
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Capital Projects
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Fire
Transportation
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
CED
Capital Projects
Water Resources
Parks and Rec
Parks and Rec
Parks and Rec
Police
Police
Public Works
Dev Services Dept
Public Works

EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
PARKING GARAGE
GOVERNING BODY
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
ACCOUNTING
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
RECREATION
PLAN AND DEVELOPEMENT ADMIN
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
CP TRANSPORTATION
PATROL
PATROL
>OLICE COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
PARKING GARAGE
WATER PRODUCTION
METER SERVICES
WATER PRODUCTION
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
CP PARKS
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
PARKS MAINTENANCE
SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
PATROL
PATROL
SANITATION
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION

48569.56
38292.8
48569.56
48569.56
52160.42
44740.8
19003.4
48569.56
51690.86
50363.04
47964.8
43661.54
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
72969.9
49164.18
49164.18
49164.18
48569.56
48569.56
31980
64105.6
40207.44
39268.84
44740.8
77589.95
42203.2
41516.8
89294.4
44740.8
49164.18
49164.18
38292.8
48575.8
41516.8



NEARY
STEPHENSON
RICHARDSON

MORRISS
EDWARDS
HOEHN
HUSKEY
WILSON
OLDREAD
KEEL
GOVER
BLEDSOE
CORN
BARLEY
WILLIAMS
EDGERTON
RAY
BUCKNER
RUTHERFORD
RAY
BECK
SLABBERT
PRESSLEY
GAN
KANE
HOOPER
MATTHEWS
MARTINEZ
BRADLEY
HARWOOD
KIMBROUGH
JOHNSON
MATTHEWS
BUCHANAN
MOORE
BUYANOVSKY
HILDEBRAND
VERTEFEUILLE

JONATHAN
JEREMY
SIERRA
JESSICA
MASON
KYLE
BRIAN
JON
ERIN
PIETRO
MICHAEL
JUDSON
RONALD
RICHARD
LARRY
ERIC
ADAM
NOAH
JORDAN
TYLER
JAMES
JOHN
CALEB
AUSTIN
DAVID
BENJAMIN
ETHAN
JESSICA
DUSTIN
JOHN
ELUAH
COREY
WALTER
KAMERON
JASON
AARON
MICHAEL
DEBORAH

5627
5541
5517
5010
5614
5607
5217
5113
5233
5537
5647
5284
5637
5122
5526
5030
5604
5602
5548
5506
6502
6502
6502
6502
6502
6502
6502
5572
6502
6502
6502
6502
6502
6502
6502
7503
5637
7503

SUPERVISOR, CREW
FIELD OPERATIONS SPECIALIST
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT IIl
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, TRANSPORTA
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER |

Parks and Rec
Public Works
Police
Transportation
Water Resources

UTILITY LOCATOR Public Works
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ANALYST CED
SOFTWARE ENGINEER, SENIOR IT

CURATOR, ANIMAL Parks and Rec

EVIDENCE & PROPERTY ROOM TECHN Police
PRODUCTION TECHNICIAN, LEAD ED, CD & USCC
SUPERVISOR, WATER PLANT Water Resources
SANITATION DRIVER Il Public Works

SOFTWARE ENGINEER I IT
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR | Dev Services Dept
SENIOR ASSISTANT CITY ATTORNEY Legal
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR llI, LEAD Public Works
TRAFFIC SIGNAL TECHNICIAN Transportation
GUEST SERVICES COORDINATOR Parks and Rec

AREA SUPERVISOR, CODE ENFORCEM Public Works
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
PERMIT FACILITATOR Dev Services Dept
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER Fire

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER Police
SANITATION DRIVER Il Public Works
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER Police

PARKS MAINTENANCE
SANITATION
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
TRANS-ENG ADMINISTRATION
METER SERVICES
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
IT GIS APPL SERVICES
SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
EVENT PERSONNEL
WATER PRODUCTION
SANITATION
IT SUPPORT SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
LEGAL SERVICES
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
SANITATION
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
PATROL
SANITATION
PATROL

51188.8
47964.8
41516.8
107006.16
40207.44
38292.8
62520.9
83209.5
54412.8
41516.8
51188.8
64105.6
41516.8
75014.63
41516.8
115568.75
44740.8
41516.8
44740.8
54412.8
47385
47385
47385
47385
47385
47385
47385
38292.8
58734.26
49754.12
47385
47385
47385
47385
47385
47965.06
41516.8
49164.18



WATKINS
MALTRY
CAMPBELL
DEYTON
MARTIN
HAMILTON
YOUNG
RODRIGUEZ
PROFFITT
MIDDLETON
WILLIAMS
MILLER
FRANCIS
METCALFE
BIANCHI
WILLIAMS
LITTRELL
SURRETT
TINE
WYATT
SCHMIDT
TRAVERS
CHINDAMO
HARRIS
DIEMER
COCHRAN
BRANHAM
MALE
TIPTON
KNIFFIN
TEMME
WELBOURN
FRANKLIN
HESSEL
DEGRAFF
HAYES
BALL
MUNSELL

CHANCE
COLBY
DEBRA

AARON
KATHY
AUSTIN
MARIA
MATTHIEU
GARRETT

SHELBY

REBECCA
DORIS

RYAN
TYLER

WALTER

NANCY
MICHAEL
JIMMY
TIMOTHY

TEANNA

ALAYNA

JUSTYN

CANDACE
CHRISTINA
DARRYL
CHRISTINE
BRADLEY
GARRETT
ELUAH
TIMOTHY

CAITLIN

VALERIE

ROBERT

CYNTHIA
CLAYTON
CHASE
SHANE
MICHAEL

7503
7503
1028
5615
5645
5259
5582
5219
7503
7503
7503
5569
6502
6502
6517
5217
5637
5603
5574
5627
5209
5576
5546
5206
5556
5209
1029
5287
5630
5637
5539
5510
5544
5322
7501
7501
7501
5621

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
CITY MANAGER
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER I
ZONING ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
PROJECT MANAGER |
COORDINATOR, RECREATION PROGRA
COORDINATOR, MARKETING AND BOX
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
PARKING ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER 1950
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ANALYST
SANITATION DRIVER I
TRAFFIC SIGNS TECHNICIAN
PLANS REVIEWER
SUPERVISOR, CREW
EDUCATION NATURALIST
RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER
GIS DATA ANALYST
COORDINATOR, COMMUNITY DEVELOF
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR II
EDUCATION NATURALIST
CITY ATTORNEY
DIVISION MANAGER, PARKING SERV
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Il
SANITATION DRIVER 11
FACILITY ATTENDANT
ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER
METER TECHNICIAN
ACCOUNTANT II
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING TE

Police
Police

City Managers Office
Water Resources

Dev Services Dept
Capital Projects

Parks and Rec

ED, CD & USCC

Police
Police
Police

Transportation

Fire

Fire

Fire

CED
Public Works

Transportation
Dev Services Dept

Parks and Rec
Parks and Rec
Parks and Rec
Public Works
CED
Public Works
Parks and Rec
Legal

Transportation

Public Works
Public Works

Capital Projects

Public Works

Water Resources

Finance
Police
Police
Police

Water Resources

PATROL
PATROL
CITY MANAGER
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
RECREATION
CIVIC CENTER ADMINISTRATION
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PARKING SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
SANITATION
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
PARKS MAINTENANCE
SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
RECREATION
STORM WATER DRAINAGE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
LEGAL SERVICES
PARKING SERVICES
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
SANITATION
CITY HALL OPERATIONS
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
METER SERVICES
ACCOUNTING
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
WATER ENGINEERING

49164.18
47965.06
231137.5
42203.2
38922
59450
47964.8
51188.8
47965.06
47965.06
47965.06
31983.12
47385
47385
47384.74
54009.3
41516.8
38292.8
51541.1
51188.8
47964.8
44740.8
52531.18
47964.8
38292.8
47964.8
194365.63
86676.56
41516.8
41516.8
31980
56733.82
41516.8
51480.63
44738.2
44738.2
44738.2
51188.8

6,000.00

4,000.00



SHELTON
CARVER
ALLEN
RHINE
DEGRAVE
STROUPE
SMITH
LOVI
SMITHERS
CANTIE
WALKER
ALVAREZ
PETERS
MOFFITT
LIGON
PEAY
BORRILEZ
PECK
REESE
HOADLEY
MASTEN
AUTREY
REEVES

JONADO RODRI!

WATKINS

MARTINEZ

BRAGA
BRINKLEY
MYERS
BASSETT
HORTON

WEINBRECHT
LONDONO

DORSEY
BALLARD

SCHOEFFEL

MONEY
BASS

BENJAMIN
CODY
TESS
MICHAEL
SAMUEL
KYLE
MICHELLE
EUNICE
KELSEY
FRANK
BARBRA
ARIANA
MICHELLE
DANIEL
TROY
KAREN
MICHAEL
COoDY
RONALD
ALEXANDER
TORY
KYLE
TYLER
HOMAR
JAMES
LUIS
KRISTEN
LINDA
TRAVIS
DANIEL
SUSANNAH
MICHAEL
DAMIAN
JEREMIAH
JACOB
MICHAEL
NEWTON
COREY

5615
5576
5545
5526
7501
7501
5211
5280
7501
5627
5559
5516
7501
5556
5558
5555
5600
5632
5521
5504
5585
5246
5615
5585
5622
5509
5543
5631
5622
5260
5323
6502
6502
6502
6502
6502
6502
6502

WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER I
RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER
FORENSIC SERVICES TECHNICIAN

CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR |
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
RESEARCH ANALYST/PARALEGAL
MANAGER, TRANSIT PLANNING
POLICE OFFICER
SUPERVISOR, CREW
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIV
BILLING SPECIALIST
POLICE OFFICER
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR II
SANITATION WORKER |
LABORER
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING TECH Il
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I, LEAD
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER |
ANIMAL SERVICES OFFICER
SANITATION DRIVER |
MANAGER, RECREATION FACILITY
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER 11
SANITATION DRIVER |
WATERSHED TECHNICIAN
ASSISTANT MANAGER, FOOD & BEVE
FISCAL TECHNICIAN
BUS SERVICES SPEC Il
WATERSHED TECHNICIAN
SUPERVISOR, ACCOUNTING
PROJECT MANAGER, PARKS AND REC
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER

Water Resources
Parks and Rec
Police
Water Resources
Police
Police
Legal
Transportation
Police
Public Works
Water Resources
Water Resources
Police
Public Works
Public Works
ED, CD & USCC
Transportation
Public Works

Dev Services Dept
Dev Services Dept

Public Works
Parks and Rec
Water Resources
Public Works
Water Resources
ED, CD & USCC
Finance
IT
Water Resources
Finance
Parks and Rec
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
RECREATION
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
WATER ENGINEERING
PATROL
PATROL
LEGAL SERVICES
TRANSIT ADMINISTRATION
PATROL
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
CUSTOMER SERVICES
CUSTOMER SERVICES
PATROL
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
SANITATION
OPERATIONS
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
SANITATION
RECREATION
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
SANITATION
WATER PRODUCTION
CONCESSIONS
ACCOUNTING
IT TECHNICAL SERVICES
WATER PRODUCTION
ACCOUNTING
PARKS MAINTENANCE
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES

42203.2
44740.8
47964.8
41516.8
44738.2
44738.2
59962.5
88252.5
44738.2
51188.8
35180.6
41516.8
44738.2
38292.8
31980
31980
51969.84
41516.8
43922.58
41516.8
38292.8
54412.8
42203.2
38292.8
41516.8
44740.8
39975
44580.38
41516.8
57636.8
64259.66
46229.04
46229.04
46229.04
46229.04
46229.04
46229.04
46229.04



SOTO

RICHARDSON

FRANCO
COSTA
HOFFERT
ALONZO
WHITE
STEWART
RIMILLER
PARTHE
HANLEY
O'SHEA
DAVIS
DAVILA
WITZKE
AIKEN
WEAVER
FADLER
BOSEMAN

DILLINGHAM

SHROYER

JCHOA OCAMPC

PURSER
WILLIS
SEXTON
WELBORN
MILES
JONES

SAXTON-BUSH

ALFORD
GRAY
BALL

WEAVER
ZACK

BURNS
GAINES
PLEMMONS
CLEMENTS

BRANDON
BLAKE
ASHTON
ANTONE
JOEL
JOSHUA
DAVID
JAYLIN
CORINA
JARED
WESTON
ELIZABETH
RUSSELL
CHANEY
WAYNE
ANN
JANET

JONATHAN

PROMISE
PAUL
CORBIN
EZEQUIEL
MARVIN
COLBY
BENJAMIN
EMMA
AARIN
LENORA
ALEXA
DONALD

CHRISTOPHER

EMILY
ELUAH
DAVID
OLIVER
DAVID
KEVIN
KENYON

6502
6502
6502
6502
6502
6502
5555
5556
7501
7501
7501
5229
5301
7501
5616
7501
5614
7501
5501
5559
7501
5604
5625
5539
7501
7501
5030
5501
5559
5574
5519
5565
5576
5029
5618
5632
5614
5539

SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
SENIOR FIREFIGHTER
LABORER
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
ASSISTANT MANAGER, PURCHASING

PROGRAM MANAGER, STORMWATER

POLICE OFFICER
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER Il
POLICE OFFICER
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER |
POLICE OFFICER
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT |
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIV
POLICE OFFICER
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Ill, LEAD
PARKS MAINT. WORKER
FACILITY ATTENDANT
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR ASSISTANT CITY ATTORNEY
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT |
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIV
PLANS REVIEWER
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIV
COORDINATOR, HMIS
RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER
POLICE CHIEF
WATER PLANT OPERATOR Il
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I, LEAD
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER |
FACILITY ATTENDANT

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
ED, CD & USCC
Public Works
Police
Police
Police
Finance
Public Works
Police
Water Resources
Police
Water Resources
Police

Human Resources

Water Resources
Police
Public Works
Parks and Rec
Capital Projects
Police
Police
Legal
Parks and Rec
Water Resources

Dev Services Dept

Water Resources
CED
Parks and Rec
Police
Water Resources
Parks and Rec
Water Resources
Capital Projects

EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
OPERATIONS
UTILITY STREET CUT
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PURCHASING OPERATIONS
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
PATROL
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
PATROL
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
PATROL
HUMAN RESOURCES ADMIN
CUSTOMER SERVICES
PATROL
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
PARKS MAINTENANCE
CITY HALL OPERATIONS
PATROL
PATROL
LEGAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
CUSTOMER SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
CUSTOMER SERVICES
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
RECREATION
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
WATER PRODUCTION
PARKS MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
CITY HALL OPERATIONS

46229.04
46229.04
46229.04
46229.04
46229.04
46229.04
31980
38292.8
44738.2
44738.2
44738.2
67053.55
95325
44738.2
47964.8
44738.2
40206.4
44738.2
31824
35180.6
44738.2
44740.8
35048
31980
44738.2
44738.2
85690
31824
31824
47964.8
31983.12
62520.9
44740.8
172815
44740.8
41516.8
38292.8
31980



LITTLE
STONE
MASSEY
ARMSTRONG
WEBB
SCOTT
HARRIS
MILLER
HENRY
HENSLEY
BULAN
BARNES
GANTT
LONGSHORE
DOLAN
ROBINSON
SCRUGGS
SHEELER
RAMSEY
TOWNSEND
ENLOE
MOTT
COLE
SIDDEN
cox
SCOTT
PADGETT
METCALF
LIST
CHANDLER
SHEHAN
MOSLEY
DAGGETT
CARTER
NASH
COVERDALE
SEXTON
TINDAL

WAYNE
BRITTANY
TAHRISTA

SARAH

LISA
MICHAEL
ALLEN
JENNA
JOHN
COLTON
KIERA
ZACHARY
JOHN
AMY
ALISON
TREVON
RONALD
OWEN
DONALD

CARLIE

CONNER
ERIC
MAURICE
ROBERT
MARYBROOK

JERROD

OLIVER

AUSTIN

TYLER
PAUL
KYLE

SYBRENNAH
ERIC
KENNETH
JESSICA
KYLE
MAKALA
CHARLES

5556
5562
5544
5628
5544
5614
5638
5538
5267
5556
5231
5625
5109
5625
5576
5576
5110
5625
5588
5633
5632
5555
5585
5607
5217
5585
5576
5614
5614
5617
5556
5000
5627
5625
5114
5604
7501
5556

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I
MEDICAL ASSISTANT, CERTIFIED

Public Works STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
Human Resources HR HEALTH BENEFITS & WELLNESS

METER TECHNICIAN Water Resources METER SERVICES
ACCOUNTANT I Finance ACCOUNTING
METER TECHNICIAN Water Resources METER SERVICES
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER | Water Resources MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
SANITATION WORKER Il Public Works SANITATION

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT City Managers Office
HUMAN RESOURCES BUSINESS PARTN Human Resources
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Il Public Works
COORDINATOR, SUSTAINABILITY SUSTAINABILITY
PARKS MAINT. WORKER Parks and Rec
INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEM ADMINIST IT
PARKS MAINT. WORKER Parks and Rec
RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER Parks and Rec
RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER Parks and Rec
INFRASTRUCUTRE ARCHITECT IT
PARKS MAINT. WORKER Parks and Rec
TRADESWORKER, SENIOR Parks and Rec

CITY MANAGER
HUMAN RESOURCES ADMIN
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
SUSTAINABILITY
PARKS MAINTENANCE
IT SUPPORT SERVICES
PARKS MAINTENANCE
SPECIALIZED FACILITIES
RECREATION
IT SUPPORT SERVICES
PARKS MAINTENANCE
PARKS MAINTENANCE

CREW LEADER, LABORERS ED, CD & USCC OPERATIONS

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I, LEAD Parks and Rec PARKS MAINTENANCE
LABORER ED, CD & USCC OPERATIONS
SANITATION DRIVER | Public Works SANITATION

UTILITY LOCATOR Water Resources MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ANALYST Planning PLAN AND DEVELOPEMENT ADMIN
SANITATION DRIVER | Public Works SANITATION
RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER Parks and Rec RECREATION
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER | Water Resources METER SERVICES

WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER |
WATER PLANT OPERATOR |
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR II

CITY COUNCIL MEMBER
SUPERVISOR, CREW
PARKS MAINT. WORKER

MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
WATER PRODUCTION
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
GOVERNING BODY
PARKS MAINTENANCE
PARKS MAINTENANCE

Water Resources
Water Resources
Public Works
City Managers Office
Parks and Rec
Parks and Rec

SYSTEMS ANALYST, SENIOR IT IT SUPPORT SERVICES
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR lII, LEAD Public Works STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
POLICE OFFICER Police PATROL

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I Public Works STREETS AND SIDEWALKS

44740.8
40950
41516.8
43781.92
41516.8
38292.8
31980
45971.38
59731.88
38292.8
54412.8
35048
71750
35048
33555.6
44740.8
85023.75
35048
44740.8
38292.8
41516.8
23985
38292.8
40207.44
51251.46
38292.8
44740.8
40207.44
38292.8
41516.8
38292.8
16823.04
51188.8
35048
71750
44740.8
44738.2
38292.8



SPOONHOLTZ
GLOVER
GASKELL
HARVELL
SHAW
THRIFT
KILGORE
RONEY
TURNER
PIERRE
PETERSON
OVERHOLT
CRUZ
DAVIS
ALEXANDER
WEAVER
DRYMAN
SIMPKINS
YATES
CLAYTON
KEMP
AMOS
BERRY
BURNETTE
CARTER
GILLESPIE
KING
LINGER
MCCURDY
WILDE
QUINTAS
RANDOLPH
SCOTT
SIESEL
SLAGEL
STEWART
VERA
WESTON

MARK
LINDSEY
SEAN
JEREMY
JOHN
DYLAN
SANDRA
KIMBERLY
SAGE
REGINALD
NATHANIEL
TAYA
ANTHONY
MICAH
HOLLY
HEATHER
DANIEL
GRANT
CAMERON
ANDREW
JOSEPH
WIL
DEAN
WILLIAM
JOSHUA
DAVID
LUCAS
MARC
MARY

CHRISTIAN-LEE

SAMUEL
SETH
SETH-RYAN
DAVID
TINA
ROSS
ERICK
TROY

5101
6529
5617
5617
5290
7501
5000
5000
5000
7501
7501
7501
7501
7501
5576
5614
5614
5625
5630
5625
5101
6501
6501
6501
6501
6501
6501
6501
6516
6500
6501
6501
6501
6501
6500
6501
6501
6501

TECHNICAL SUPPORT TECHNICIAN
SENIOR DEP FIRE MAR 1950
WATER PLANT OPERATOR |
WATER PLANT OPERATOR |

MANAGER, RECREATION OPERATIONS

POLICE OFFICER

CITY COUNCIL MEMBER
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER

POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER

RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER |
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER |

PARKS MAINT. WORKER
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Il
PARKS MAINT. WORKER
TECHNICAL SUPPORT TECHNICIAN

FIREFIGHTER
FIREFIGHTER
FIREFIGHTER
FIREFIGHTER
FIREFIGHTER
FIREFIGHTER
FIREFIGHTER
FIREFIGHTER 1950
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER
FIREFIGHTER
FIREFIGHTER
FIREFIGHTER
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER
FIREFIGHTER
FIREFIGHTER

IT
Fire

Water Resources
Water Resources
Parks and Rec

Police

City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Parks and Rec
Water Resources
Water Resources

Parks and Rec

Parks and Rec

Parks and Rec

IT
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

IT SUPPORT SERVICES
FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE
WATER PRODUCTION
WATER PRODUCTION
PARKS MAINTENANCE
PATROL
GOVERNING BODY
GOVERNING BODY
GOVERNING BODY
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
RECREATION
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
PARKS MAINTENANCE
PARKS MAINTENANCE
PARKS MAINTENANCE
IT SUPPORT SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES

46137
66373.32
41516.8
41516.8
67121.6
44738.2
16823.04
16823.04
16823.04
44738.2
44738.2
44738.2
44738.2
44738.2
44740.8
38292.8
38292.8
35048
41516.8
35048
36909.6
44027.62
44027.62
44027.62
44027.62
44027.62
44027.62
44027.62
44027.62
38285
44027.62
44027.62
44027.62
44027.62
38285
44027.62
44027.62
44027.62



HENSHAW
HARKINS
STARR
WOLFE
BAILEY
CUMMINGS
CONNOLLY
MCKNIGHT
OGLE
SCRIBBINS
BODUROW
PITTS
OLDENBERGH
Guzy
BURTON
OLIVER
NEAR
TIPTON
NORFLEET
PARRIS
TAYLOR
GENTRY
STUART
LEADER
PAEZ-VALDEZ
BENGEL
COLLINS
KERNS
GARDNER
HOMICK
SCHINDLER
STEFANSKI
RUMLEY
JONES
GRECK
BOUNDS
BROOKS
BOLDEN

ANNA
GARY
SAMUEL
CHRISTINA
TIMOTHY
MAYRA
JONATHAN
TERRANCE
JASON
MARK
CONSTANCE
GENTRI
HALEY
TIMOTHY
HAYLEY
JAMES
LAURA
LUCAS
WILLIAM
PATRICK
RACHEL
JOSHUA
KIMBERLY
KEITH
MARTINA
MARK
EASTON
CHANDLER
ETHAN
JASON
THOMAS
ROBERT
WILL
DEVON
OPHELIA
SAMUEL
JERIEL
STEPHEN

5107
5539
5531
5218
5632
5319
5556
5537
5556
5604
5574
5537
5501
5219
5208
5627
5589
5558
5556
5558
5222
5558
5543
5553
5576
7501
7501
7501
7501
7501
7501
7501
5308
5556
5237
5556
5521
5620

PERFORMANCE ANALYST IT
FACILITY ATTENDANT Parks and Rec
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW SPECIALIST = Dev Services Dept
COMPENSATION ANALYST Human Resources
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR II, LEAD Parks and Rec
HR BUSINESS PARTNER SENIOR Human Resources

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Il Public Works
EVIDENCE & PROPERTY ROOM TECHN Police
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Il Public Works
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR lII, LEAD Public Works
PLANS REVIEWER Dev Services Dept
EVIDENCE & PROPERTY ROOM TECHN Police
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT I Police

COORDINATOR, MARKETING AND BOX  Parks and Rec
COORDINATOR, TRANSIT PROJECTS Transportation
SUPERVISOR, CREW Parks and Rec

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT II CED

SANITATION WORKER | Public Works
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I Parks and Rec
SANITATION WORKER | Public Works
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIS  ED, CD & USCC
SANITATION WORKER | Public Works

FISCAL TECHNICIAN Finance
INVENTORY SPECIALIST Public Works
RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER Parks and Rec

POLICE OFFICER Police

POLICE OFFICER Police

POLICE OFFICER Police

POLICE OFFICER Police

POLICE OFFICER Police

POLICE OFFICER Police

POLICE OFFICER Police
MANAGER, ASSET Public Works
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR II Public Works

LIABILITY CLAIMS ADMINISTRATOR Finance
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I Public Works

CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER |
WATER PLANT OPERATOR TRAINEE

Dev Services Dept
Water Resources

IT GIS APPL SERVICES
RECREATION
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
HUMAN RESOURCES ADMIN
PARKS MAINTENANCE
HUMAN RESOURCES ADMIN
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
BUSINESS SERVICES
TRANSIT ADMINISTRATION
PARKS MAINTENANCE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
SANITATION
PARKS MAINTENANCE
SANITATION
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
SANITATION
ACCOUNTING
FLEET
RECREATION
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
STORM WATER DRAINAGE
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
RISK MANAGEMENT
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
WATER PRODUCTION

63859.55
23985
43972.5
56375
41516.8
79437.5
38292.8
41516.8
38292.8
44740.8
47964.8
41516.8
31824
51188.8
55165.14
51188.8
36976.94
31980
38292.8
31200
51667.37
37356.8
39975
38292.8
44740.8
44738.2
44738.2
44738.2
44738.2
44738.2
44738.2
44738.2
77001.6
38292.8
55910.68
38292.8
41516.8
38292.8



EDWARDS
SHARRER
SELF
TEW
SESSOMS
WINGO
WILSON
YOUNG
PIERCE
CAIRNS
MORELAND
PETTIT
OSBORNE
JONES
JONES
KENT
CRENSHAW
ROGERS
UNAGA SARMIE
GRIFFIN
JEFFRIES
SALAWAY
RABY
SCHAAF
MATTA
SEARLES
CUMMINGS
BRANKS
KELLEY
GUFFEY
BAJALIA
BAKER
BROSTER
DEBRIE
BOWYER
GREENE
JALINIAUSKAS
JOSHUA

COREY
NICHOLAS
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTIAN
ANNA
JAMES
CHASTITY
MARK
MIRANDA
CHRISTOPHER
DEBRA
JAMES
JUSTIN
CHRISTOPHER
TAMATHA
HOLSTON
JASON
JASON
ZARELLA
ANDRE
MARK
JAMES
TRAVIS
WILLIAM
NEREIDA
FELICIA
REGINALD
MARCUS
TYLER
JAMES
NICOLA
MICHAEL
JOSEPH
JEREMIAH
EVAN
SETH
AUDRIUS
SYDNEY

5617
5617
5521
5573
5519
5595
5326
5329
5501
5331
5629
5558
5558
5625
5610
5625
5263
5599
5515
5547
5547
5620
5504
5620
5519
5576
5576
5614
5573
5556
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500

WATER PLANT OPERATOR |
WATER PLANT OPERATOR |
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER |
PLANNING TECHNICIAN
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIV
TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST
ASSISTANT GENERAL MANAGER
DIVISION MANAGER, STORMWATER
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT |
CITY TRAFFIC ENGINEER
PAYROLL SPECIALIST
SANITATION WORKER |
SANITATION WORKER |
PARKS MAINT. WORKER
VICTIM SERVICES COORDINATOR
PARKS MAINT. WORKER
SUPERVISOR, LABOR CREWS
TRADESWORKER
BENEFITS SPECIALIST
GROUNDWORKER
GROUNDWORKER
WATER PLANT OPERATOR TRAINEE
ANIMAL SERVICES OFFICER
WATER PLANT OPERATOR TRAINEE
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIV
RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER
RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER |
PLANNING TECHNICIAN
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR 11
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE

Water Resources
Water Resources
Dev Services Dept
Planning
Water Resources
Police
ED, CD & USCC
Public Works
Police
Transportation
Finance
Public Works
Public Works
Parks and Rec
Police
Parks and Rec
Parks and Rec
Transportation
Human Resources
Public Works
Public Works
Water Resources
Dev Services Dept
Water Resources
Water Resources
Parks and Rec
Parks and Rec
Water Resources
Dev Services Dept
Public Works
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

WATER PRODUCTION
WATER PRODUCTION
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT

PLAN AND DEVELOPEMENT ADMIN

CUSTOMER SERVICES
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
OPERATIONS
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
PATROL
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
ACCOUNTING
SANITATION
SANITATION
PARKS MAINTENANCE
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS
PARKS MAINTENANCE
PARKS MAINTENANCE
PARKING GARAGE
HUMAN RESOURCES ADMIN
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
WATER PRODUCTION
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
WATER PRODUCTION
CUSTOMER SERVICES
RECREATION
RECREATION
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES

41516.8
41516.8
44007.6
43053.14
31824
51188.8
72500
98000
31414.5
95000
47541
31200
31200
35048
51012
35048
57636.8
35048
37499.8
38292.8
38292.8
38292.8
41516.8
38292.8
31824
44740.8
44740.8
38292.8
35899.5
38292.8
38285
38285
38285
38285
38285
38285
38285
38285



JURKOWSKI
LEES
MACDONALD
MIMS
AMAYA
JOHNSON
VAN PATTEN
MORALES
PHELPS
SAMUEL
WHITE
ZAWLOCKI
BLANTON
OROPESA
MARMON-SAXE
STANLEY
CURRY
COTY
GAINES
JONES
POWELL
STONE
BARRETT
CATTEE
TELLEZ
SIMPSON
SMITH
STANLEY
LONIC
SCHOOLFIELD
GATES
LEE
GEORGE
DOMINGUEZ
DAVIS
DILLINGHAM
HOUSTON
PALMQUIST

CHRISTIAN
MATTHEW
ANDREW
DAVID
JOSE
MADISON
NATHANIEL
CHARLES
ALEXANDER
TYSON
SEAN
ISAIAH
BRENDAN
DANIEL
NICOLA
ASHLY
HEATHER
LESLIE
DAVID
JORDAN
DESIREE
AARON
PATRICK
JAMES
BRIAN
CRYSTAL
ZACHARY
JACOB
BRANDON
SAMUEL
WILLIAM
RASHAN
NICOLE
BERENICE
WILLIAM
EDGAR
JAVIER
WILLIAM

6500
6500
6500
6500
7500
7500
5576
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
5624
5325
5572
5327
5224
5604
5525
5605
5556
5556
5556
5637
5518
7500
5555
7500
7500
5614
5599
5510
5108
5216
5556
5582
5228

FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
POLICE TRAINEE
POLICE TRAINEE
RECREATION PROGRAM LEADER
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
FIREFIGHTER TRAINEE
NOISE COMPLIANCE OFFICER
PROJ MGR, INTERGOV FUNDING
PERMIT FACILITATOR
BUDGET ANALYST, SENIOR
PUBLIC RECORDS OFFICER
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR lII, LEAD
COMPLIANCE OFFICER
URBAN PLANNER |
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Il
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR II
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Il
SANITATION DRIVER I
BUSINESS SERVICES SPECIALIST |
POLICE TRAINEE
LABORER
POLICE TRAINEE
POLICE TRAINEE

WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER |

TRADESWORKER
ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER
SYSTEMS ANALYST II
COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I

COORDINATOR, RECREATION PROGRA

URBAN PLANNER II

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Parks and Rec
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Dev Services Dept
Finance
Dev Services Dept
Finance
Legal
Public Works
Public Works
Planning
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Police
Police
Public Works
Police
Police
Water Resources
Capital Projects
Capital Projects
IT
Police
Public Works
Parks and Rec
Planning

EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
PATROL
PATROL
RECREATION
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
FINANCE ADMINISTRATION
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
BUDGET
LEGAL SERVICES
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
HISTORIC RESOURCES
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
SANITATION
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
PATROL
STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION
PATROL
PATROL
METER SERVICES
FACILITY MAINTENANCE
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
IT GIS APPL SERVICES
POLICE ADMINISTRATION
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
RECREATION
PLAN AND DEVELOPEMENT ADMIN

38285
38285
38285
38285
41511.08
41511.08
44740.8
38285
38285
38285
38285
38285
38285
44740.8
70000
38292.8
72000
53748.24
44740.8
38292.8
26384.8
38292.8
38292.8
38292.8
41516.8
37693.5
41511.08
31200
41511.08
41511.08
38292.8
35048
49432.5
75000
53748.24
38292.8
47964.8
60400



BUBENIK
STEWART
KRAMER
BALEY
GARCIA
DELGIACCO
PAULEY
DOMBECK
MILILLO
SMITH
WATERS
MCCULLOUGH
JTCHESON-BOOI
KIRKMAN
BLUE
KLICK
SIMMONS
SEXTON
MILLER
ABE
TAPIA BASURTO
STEPHENSON
MCGIRT
EDWARDS
RUSSELL
HAWKINS
WOOD
WILLIAMS
ELSAYED
WOLFE

CHRISTOPHER

JAMES
RYAN

BEAUREGARD
FRANCISCO

MICHAEL
MANNON
JOHNNY
MATTHEW
EVAN
AVERY
LAUREN
ADRIAN
MARCUS
DARIAN
KATARINA
ANTHONY
ANNA
KIMBERLY
LAUREN
RICARDO
KARLI
D.
TYLER
ZACHARY
JEREMY
RACHEL

JONATHAN

RAMSEY
SUSAN

5333
5519
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7501
7500
7500
7500
5589
5599
5338
5338
5239
5291
5605
5216
5320
5216
5337
5022
5614
5614
5614
5004
5549
5627
5501

VIANAGER, RECREATION COMMUNICAT  Parks and Rec
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIV ~ Water Resources

POLICE TRAINEE Police
POLICE TRAINEE Police
POLICE TRAINEE Police
POLICE TRAINEE Police
POLICE TRAINEE Police
POLICE OFFICER Police
POLICE TRAINEE Police
POLICE TRAINEE Police
POLICE TRAINEE Police
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT I Public Works

TRADESWORKER Capital Projects
EQUITY & INCLUSION CONSULTANT City Managers Office
EQUITY & INCLUSION CONSULTANT City Managers Office
MANAGER, BOX OFFICE ED, CD & USCC
MANAGER, RECREATION PROGRAM Parks and Rec
URBAN PLANNER | Transportation
COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST City Managers Office
MANAGER, HUMAN RESOURCES Human Resources
COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST City Managers Office
URBAN DESIGNER | Planning
DIRECTOR, PARKS AND RECREATION Parks and Rec
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER | Water Resources
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER | Water Resources
WATER MAINTENANCE WORKER | Water Resources
ASSISTANT CITY MANAGER City Managers Office
HEAVY EQUIPMENT MECHANIC Public Works
SUPERVISOR, CREW Public Works
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT | Transportation

COMMUNITY PROGRAM
CUSTOMER SERVICES
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
FLEET
FACILITY MAINTENANCE
CITY MANAGER
CITY MANAGER
TICKET OFFICE
RECREATION
TRANSPORTATION PLANNING
COMMUNITY AFFAIRS
HUMAN RESOURCES ADMIN
COMMUNITY AFFAIRS

PLAN AND DEVELOPEMENT ADMIN

BUSINESS SERVICES
METER SERVICES
METER SERVICES

MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
CITY MANAGER
FLEET

STORMWATER ADMINISTRATION

TRANSIT ADMINISTRATION

67121.6
31824
41511.08
41511.08
41511.08
41511.08
41511.08
44738.2
41511.08
41511.08
41511.08
32857.5
35048
53748.24
53748.24
54412.8
67121.6
49471.5
53748.24
80000
53784.24
61409
129000
38292.8
38292.8
38292.8
168000
41516.8
51188.8
29835

2,400.00

6,000.00



